
WORKSHOP
SUPPLIES
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

2022

GENERATIONS OF KNOWLEDGE
AT YOUR SERVICE



WORKSHOP SUPPLIES
Genfitt is a leading supplier of workshop equipment and consumables to the trade across Ireland 
and the UK. We offer a high quality range of Welding Equipment such as our own brand Mcanax 
Inverter Welders along with Welding Rods, Welding Wire, Cable and Clamps.

We have a wide selection of steel cutting and grinding discs in the SADU brand to suit every 
customer. Our diamond disc range is also gaining traction in recent times. Our brushes & wheels 
range complement the offering also.

Genfitt offer a full range of greasing and lubrication solutions. We stock brands such as Maxol, 
Holts & Action Can. We have a wide range of grease guns: manual, two handed, pistol grip and 
cordless in Mcanax, Lumeter & Pressol brands. Storage containers, Jerry cans and Funnels are
always in demand all year round and customers’ are sure to find something suitable in our range 
for their requirements.

In Agriculture, Construction & Gardening work, the focus must be on Health & Safety and ensuring 
best practice is used when completing hazardous tasks or operating powerful equipment. Our 
range of PPE and Safety gear will help to make sure you are properly protected at all times. Our 
cleaning solutions range, including our own brand Mcanax Oil Cleaner & Degreaser, will ensure 
your equipment and your workspace can be kept as safe & hygienic as possible.

For further information, images and technical details on all products listed in this catalogue please 
visit our website www.genfitt.ie or contact your sales representative.



TABLE OF
CONTENTS

30

WELDING EQUIPMENT 02

CUTTING & 
GRINDING DISCS 14

PPE SAFETY GEAR 24

STORAGE
CONTAINERS & FUNNELS 45

LUBRICANTS & SEALANTS 68

INDEX 82

GREASE & OIL

WORKSHOP
AIR ACCESSORIES 55

CLEANING SOLUTIONS
& HAND SANITISER 64

HOLTS AUTO 
ACCESSORIES 72

GENERAL
PURPOSE TAPES 76

GLUE & GASKET MAKER 78

CABLE TIES 80

BLOW LAMP & TORCHES 81

ITEM CODE INDEX 86



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

2

•	 Lower cost operation, more portable, more compact, superior output 
•	 Excellent arc properties and solution droplet transfer 
•	 With the protections of over-heating, over-voltage, over-current 
•	 Digital display function when in use (only for plastic shell) 
•	 Plastic handle makes it easy to carry 
•	 Convenient quick connection for the output makes it quick, safe, simple 

and stable 
•	 Welding machine standards: GB 4208-93 
•	 Protection Class (IP Code): EN 60974-1 
•	 Arc welding machine standards: EN 60974-1, JB / T 7824-95 
•	 Rohs compliant 
•	 Efficiency: >85% 
•	 Protection class: IP21 
•	 Insulation grade: H 
•	 Welding Guidelines 
Packaging includes:  
         Earth Clamp & lead
         Electrode holder & lead
         Welding shield & wire brush
         Plastic briefcase & carry strap

CODE TYPE CURRENT OUTPUT VOLTAGE

MX4100007 MMA/Lift Tig 160 amp 230v +/- 10%

MX4100008 MMA/Lift Tig 200 amp 230v +/- 10%

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ELECTRODE DIAMETER AMP RANGE STEEL THICKNESS

2.5mm 65-90 up  to 3mm

3.25mm 85-115 2mm up to 20mm

4.0mm 120-145 16mm and over

WELDING EQUIPMENT

MCANAX INVERTER WELDER MMA AND LIFT TIG



3 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 MIG, MMA & LIFT TIG Functions 
•	 VRD function built in 
•	 Light weight design makes it easy to carry 
•	 Adopt advanced single IGBT technology, increased reliability 
•	 2T/4T mode 
•	 Arc force, hot start and anti-stick built it. 
•	 Lower cost operation, more portable, more compact, superior output 
•	 Excellent arc properties and solution droplet transfer 
•	 With the protections of over-heating, over-voltage, over-current 
•	 Digital display function when use 
•	 Plastic handle makes it easy to carry 
•	 Convenient quick connection for the output makes it quick, safe, simple 

and stable 
•	 Welding machine standards: GB 4208-93 
•	 Protection Class (IP Code): EN 60974-1 
•	 Arc welding machine standards: EN 60974-1, JB / T 7824-95 
•	 Rohs compliant 
•	 Efficiency: >85% 
•	 Protection class: IP21 
•	 Insulation grade: H
•	 Welding Wire Diameters:   
         0.6mm
         0.8mm
         1.0mm
Packaging includes:  
         Earth Clamp & lead
         Electrode holder & lead
         15AK MIG Torch & lead

MCANAX INVERTER WELDER MIG MMA AND LIFT TIG

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ELECTRODE DIAMETER AMP RANGE STEEL THICKNESS

2.5mm 65-90 up  to 3mm

3.25mm 85-115 2mm up to 20mm

CODE TYPE CURRENT OUTPUT VOLTAGE

MX4100004 MIG/MMA/Lift Tig 200 amp 230v +/- 10%



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

4

CODE TYPE CURRENT OUTPUT VOLTAGE ELECTRODE DIAMETER

G17641 MMA/Arc/Stick 160 amp 230v +/- 10% 2.5mm, 3.2mm, 
4.0mm

•	 230V single phase, direct current 
•	 DC welding for all types of electrodes (except cellulosic) 
•	 Light weight (4.9 kg) 
•	 Low power consumption (16 A maximum) 
•	 Easy to work due to : arc force, hot start, anti sticking 
•	 Continuous use of electrode ø2.5 
•	 Scratch TIG 
•	 Protected against over and under voltage (+ / - 15 %) 
•	 Delivered in a plastic box with cables, electrode holder and ground clamp

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ELECTRODE DIAMETER AMP RANGE STEEL THICKNESS

2.5mm 65-90 up  to 3mm

3.2mm 85-115 2mm up to 20mm

4.0mm 120-145 16mm and over

GYS 160A INVERTER WELDER



5 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 10 - 200A Inverter Welder 
•	 Welding unit with inverter technology piloted by microprocessor 
•	 Suitable for all types of electrodes: rutile,basic, stainless steel, cast iron in 

direct current 
•	 Very handy, thanks to its small weight (5 kg) and its highly reduced volume 
•	 Immediate start thanks to its very high no-load voltage 
•	 Prevents the electrode sticking

GYS 200A INVERTER WELDER

CODE TYPE CURRENT OUTPUT VOLTAGE ELECTRODE DIAMETER

G18129 MMA/Arc/
Stick

200 amp 230v +/- 10% 2.5mm, 3.2mm, 
4.0mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ELECTRODE DIAMETER AMP RANGE STEEL THICKNESS

2.5mm 65-90 up  to 3mm

3.2mm 85-115 2mm up to 20mm

4.0mm 120-145 16mm and over



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

6

•	 Auto darkening head helmet
•	 Automatically switches from a clear shade to dark as soon as the arc is 

formed and switches back to clear as soon as the arc is finished 
•	 Enables greater precision for a superior weld 
•	 Comfort and visual security 
•	 Powered by lithium battery and solar power supply 
•	 UV/IR DIN 16 Protection 
•	 Suitable for MMA/MIG-MAG/TIG : from 25 to 175 A 
•	 Filter Size: 110 × 90 × 9mm 
•	 Active Viewing Area: 92.5 × 42.5mm 
•	 Light Shade: DIN4 
•	 Dark Shade: DIN9 - 13 

MCANAX AUTO DARKENING WELDING HELMET

CODE TYPE

MX4100016 Auto Darkening

•	 Replacement filter glass for auto darkening welding helmet MX4100016

MCANAX REPLACEMENT FILTER GLASS FOR 
AUTO DARKENING HELMET

CODE TYPE

MX4100026 Auto Darkening

•	 Replacement inner and outer clear glass for Mcanax Auto Darkening 
Welding Helmet ref MX4100016

•	 Dimensions: 117 x 95mm & 104 x 47mm

 MCANAX WELDING HELMET CLEAR LENS

CODE TYPE

MX4100017 Clear Lens

•	 Replacement glass filter lens 
•	 Replacement inner lens for G17668
•	 5 pack

WELDING HELMET INNER GLASS LENS

CODE TYPE POSITION DIMENSIONS

G18131 Clear Inner 102 x 40mm



7 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Replacement glass filter lens 
•	 Replacement outer lens for G17668
•	 5 pack

WELDING HELMET OUTER GLASS LENS

CODE TYPE POSITION DIMENSIONS

G18130 Clear Outer 110 x 90mm

•	 For welding machine or power machine 
•	 Flexible copper conductor 
•	 PVC insulated 
•	 Black sheath 
•	 Standard: IEC245-81 
•	 Voltage: 200V 
•	 Supplied in 50m rolls

BLACK WELDING CABLE

CODE COLOUR SIZE VOLTAGE

G1790 Black 25mm 200V

G1791 Black 35mm 200V

G1792 Black 50mm 200V

•	 For welding machine or power machine 
•	 Flexible copper conductor 
•	 PVC insulated 
•	 Red sheath 
•	 Standard: IEC245-81 
•	 Voltage: 200V 
•	 Supplied in 50m rolls

RED WELDING CABLE

CODE COLOUR SIZE VOLTAGE

G12693 Red 25mm 200V

G12694 Red 35mm 200V

G12695 Red 50mm 200V



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

8

•	 Suitable for any welding machine with capacity up to 400A 
•	 Industrial quality

CROCODILE EARTH CLAMP

CODE CURRENT OUTPUT

G18318 150/200 amp

G1788 400 amp

•	 Suitable for any welding machine with capacity up to 400A 
•	 Industrial quality 
•	 4m cable
•	 Replacement for G17641 & G18129 inverter welders

CROCODILE EARTH CLAMP WITH CABLE

CODE CURRENT OUTPUT

G18322 400 amp

•	 Heavy duty screw type earth clamp 
•	 Industrial quality

HEAVY DUTY CROCODILE EARTH CLAMP

CODE CURRENT OUTPUT

G1788A 600 amp

•	 Holder for manual metal arc welding electrodes 
•	 Easy fit, and simple to use 
•	 Industrial quality

CROCODILE ELECTRODE HOLDER

CODE CURRENT OUTPUT

G18319 200 amp

G1778 400 amp



9 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Replacement holder with cable for manual metal arc inverter welding 
electrodes 

•	 Easy fit, quick and simple to use 
•	 Industrial quality 
•	 Replacement for G17641 and G18129 inverter welders

CROCODILE ELECTRODE HOLDER WITH CABLE

CODE CURRENT OUTPUT

G18323 200 amp

•	 Replacement inverter welder 300amp earth cable 
•	 Comes with 1.5m cable and quick connector 
•	 Suitable for MX4100007 and MX4100008

MCANAX EARTH CLAMP HOLDER

CODE CURRENT OUTPUT

MX4100021 300 amp

•	 Replacement inverter welder 200amp electrode holder 
•	 Comes with 1.5m cable and quick connector 
•	 Suitable for MX4100007 and MX4100009

MCANAX ELECTRODE HOLDER

CODE CURRENT OUTPUT

MX4100022 200 amp

•	 Standard welding contact tip 
•	 Copper construction
•	 For use with MIG Guns Tweco MS2123545, Tweco MS212, M3545, Tweco 

M3512 and Tweco L3512

TWECO WELDING TIP

CODE SIZE

G12630 1.0mm



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

10

•	 Standard welding contact tip 
•	 Copper construction 
•	 Pack of 5

MCANAX WELDING TIPS

CODE SIZE

MX4100036 0.6mm

MX4100037 0.8mm

MX4100038 1.0mm

•	 Useful positioner holds the job while welding 
•	 Angles for 45° and 90°
•	 Ideal for holding the job for tack welding

WELDING MAGNET POSITIONER

CODE POSITION

G1816 45° and 90°

•	 A range of universal electrodes for arc welding. These electrodes are 
suitable for all welding positions, including vertical-down position

•	 Easy slag removal, striking and re-striking along with a finely rippled bead 
surface make these easy to use

•	 Applications include; general fabrication and construction work, 
agricultural repairs and maintenance and much more

•	 Electrode type: 
           AWS A5.1: E 6013 – All other items
           AWS A5.4: E312-16 – G13736
           AWS A.515: ENiFe-CI – G1769
•	 Items G1769 & G13736 are sold singularly
•	 All other items are sold in 2.5kg pack

WELDING ROD

CODE TYPE SIZE WEIGHT MATERIAL BRAND

G1766 12G 2.5mm 2.5kg Mild Steel Hilco

G1767 10G 3.25mm 2.5kg Mild Steel Hilco

G1768 8G 4mm 2.5kg Mild Steel Hilco

G1770 12G 2.5mm 2.5kg Mild Steel -

G1771 10G 3.25mm 2.5kg Mild Steel -

G1772 8G 4mm 2.5kg Mild Steel -

G1769 10G 3.25mm 0.02kg Cast -

G13736 29/9 3.25mm 0.04kg Dissimilar -



11 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 For MIG welding mild steel  
•	 Use with CO2 or argon/CO2 mix gas   
•	 Maxi spool: 200mm diameter, 52mm centre hole 
•	 5kg wire
•	 5kg spool

SOLID MILD STEEL WELDING WIRE 5KG SPOOL

CODE SIZE MATERIAL HOLE DIAMETER DIAMETER WEIGHT

G18555 0.6mm Mild Steel 52mm 200mm 5KG

G18556 0.8mm Mild Steel 52mm 200mm 5KG

G18557 1.0mm Mild Steel 52mm 200mm 5KG

•	 For MIG welding mild steel  
•	 Use with CO2 or argon/CO2 mix gas  
•	 Maxi spool: 300mm diameter
•	 52mm centre hole
•	 15kg of wire

SOLID MILD STEEL WELDING WIRE 15KG SPOOL

CODE SIZE MATERIAL HOLE DIAMETER DIAMETER WEIGHT

G1774 0.8mm Mild Steel 52mm 300mm 15KG

G1775 1.0mm Mild Steel 52mm 300mm 15KG

G1776 1.2mm Mild Steel 52mm 300mm 15KG

•	 Self shielded flux cored wire for welding in all positions 

•	 Used for on-site assembly of sheet and plate metal or profile sections 
(thickness 3 to 15mm) 

•	 Also for the spot welding of round bars for reinforced concrete and for 
joining galvanised parts

FLUX CORED GASLESS WELDING WIRE

CODE SIZE HOLE DIAMETER DIAMETER WEIGHT

G18558 0.9mm 16mm 100mm 0.5KG

G18559 1.0mm 16mm 200mm 4KG



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

12

•	 Replacement circuit board for G17641 inverter welder

CIRCUIT BOARD FOR INVERTER WELDER 4000 160AMP

CODE SUITABILITY

G17851 G17641

•	 Replacement circuit board for 160amp GYS inverter welders from models 
manufactured from (01/04/2017) onwards

CIRCUIT BOARD FOR INVERTER WELDER 4000 160AMP 
(MODELS FROM 01/04/17+)

CODE SUITABILITY

G19021 G17641

•	 Replacement circuit board for 200amp GYS inverter welders G18129

CIRCUIT BOARD FOR GYS 200A

CODE SUITABILITY

G18320 G18129

•	 Replacement inverter welder circuit board

MCANAX INVERTER WELDER CIRCUIT BOARD

CODE SUITABILITY

MX4100024 MX4100007

MX4100025 MX4100008



13 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Replacement fan for inverter welder

INVERTER WELDER REPLACEMENT FAN

CODE SUITABILITY

G18143 G17641

G18321 G18129

•	 Replacement inverter welder cooling fan 

MCANAX INVERTER WELDER FAN

CODE SUITABILITY

MX4100023 MX4100007 & MX4100008

•	 All leather construction 
•	 One size fits all 
•	 Abrasion resistance: 4 
•	 Blade cut resistance: 1 
•	 Tear resistance: 4 
•	 Puncture resistance: 2 
•	 EN388 4142

 CAT 2 RED WELDERS GAUNTLET / GLOVE

CODE TYPE MATERIAL

G16843 One size fits all Leather

WELDING EQUIPMENT
HUGE RANGE OF

WE HAVE A



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

14

•	 All around disc, economical and efficient 
•	 Quick cutting and long lasting 
•	 Designed for several materials 
•	 Guarantees an optimal cutting result 
•	 Can cut Stainless Steel
•	 Pack Qty - 25pcs

SADU FLAT STEEL CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G19674 Flat 115 x 1.0 x 22mm

G19675 Flat 115 x 1.6 x 22mm

G19676 Flat 125 x 1.0 x 22mm

G19678 Flat 300 x 2.8 x 20mm

•	 All around disc, economical and efficient 
•	 Quick cutting and long lasting 
•	 Designed for several materials 
•	 Guarantees an optimal cutting result 
•	 Can cut Stainless Steel 
•	 Depressed stops disc from flexing when cutting
•	 Pack Qty - 25pcs

SADU DPC STEEL CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G19677 DPC 230 x 1.9 x 22mm

•	 High grain concentration for aggressive cutting action and smooth running 
wheels

•	 Proprietary material mix ensures durable, long life wheels
•	 Superior resin compound so that the grains are refreshed only when their 

cutting ability wears out

CODE TYPE SIZE

DWDT42610-XJ SS DPC 230 x 3.0 x 22.2mm

DWDT42240-XJ INOX ZZ 115 x 1.0 x 22mm

DEWALT CUTTING DISC

CUTTING & GRINDING DISCS



15 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 For cutting stone 
•	 High quality but extremely competitive range of cutting discs
•	 Excellent value for money 

SADU STONE CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G19884 DPC 115 x 2.5 x 22mm

G19885 DPC 230 x 3.0 x 22mm

•	 For cutting and fluting stainless steel tubes,steel plate,walled tubes 
•	 Fast cutting time 
•	 Long life 
•	 Very low formation of burrs 
•	 Very high accuracy 
•	 Working free of vibration 
•	 Extremely high efficiency 
•	 High performance

ORANGE CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G1805A DPC 230 x 3.0 x 22.2mm 9in

•	 Works with standard abrasive steel chop saws
•	 All around disc, economical, long life time and efficient
•	 These are special designed for several materials, guarantees an optimal 

cutting result

SADU FLAT CHOP SAW BLADE DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G20067 Flat 350 x 3.0 x 25.4mm



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

16

•	 Premium long life segmented diamond blade 
•	 Suitable for iron, wire mesh reinforcement, ductile cast iron pipes, 

reinforced concrete, natural stone, building materials

SADU PREMIUM DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19698 Diamond 115 x 22 x 10mm 4.5in blade

G19695 Diamond 230 x 22 x 10mm 9in blade

•	 Affordable diamond cutting disc 
•	 Normal segmented style 
•	 Suitable for various types of hard and medium-hard construction materials

SADU BASIC DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19696 Diamond 115 x 22 x 10mm 4.5in blade

G19694 Diamond 230 x 22 x 10mm 9in blade

•	 Laser welded 
•	 Segmented 
•	 Suitable for concrete, reinforced concrete, clinkers, hard bricks, gravel 

tiles, and other types of hard stone

SADU STONE DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19691 Diamond 300 x 20 x 10mm 12in



17 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Laser welded 
•	 With wide segments 
•	 With pin hole 
•	 With triangle shaped guard segments 
•	 Suitable for asphalt

SADU ASPHALT DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19692 Diamond 300 x 20 x 10mm 12in

•	 Budget general purpose blade suitable for stone cutting 
•	 12in blade with 10mm segment 
•	 Good all around and on price point

SADU ECO STONE DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19693 Diamond 300 x 20 x 10mm 12in blade with 
10mm segment

•	 High quality thin blade for cutting tiles 
•	 Quick cutting with fast speed smooth cutting 
•	 Precise edges 
•	 Extra thin diamond disc 
•	 Thin cut - thickness: 1.2mm 
•	 Double X segmented 
•	 Suitable for wall tiles, floor tiles, natural stone, porcelain, gres

SADU PREMIUM EXTRA THIN TILE DIAMOND CUTTING DISC 

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19697 Diamond 115 x 22 x 10mm 4.5in



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

18

•	 High quality thin blade 
•	 Extra thin diamond disc  
•	 Thin cut precise edges and quick cut 
•	 Thin turbo segment 
•	 For wall tiles, floor tiles, granite, natural stone, porcelain

SADU SLIM-FAST DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19699 Diamond 115 x 22 x 10mm 4.5in

•	 All round grinding disc, economical and efficient
•	 Quick cutting and long lasting
•	 Designed for several materials
•	 Guarantees an optimal grinding result
•	 Depressed stops disc from flexing when grinding

SADU DPC STEEL GRINDING DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G19679 DPC 115 x 6.4 x 22mm

G19680 DPC 230 x 6.4 x 22mm

•	 High grain concentration for aggressive grinding action and smooth 
running wheels

•	 Proprietary material mix ensures durable, long life wheels
•	 Superior resin compound so that the grains are refreshed only when their 

grinding ability wears out

CODE TYPE SIZE

DWDT42220-XJ SS DPC 115 x 6.0 x 22.2mm

DEWALT GRINDING DISC



19 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 For wood, metal and stainless steel 
•	 Polycotton cloth - 70% zirconium grain inside 
•	 Needs higher watt machines over 1.000 Watt 
•	 Grinding is easier and quieter 
•	 Can be applied without support disc 
•	 Lifetime: 20 to 25 times longer than fibre discs 
•	 Standard quality

SADU STANDARD MOP DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G19685 40 Grit 115 x 22mm

G19686 60 Grit 115 x 22mm

G19687 80 Grit 115 x 22mm

•	 High-performance flap disc with particularly high stock removal rates for 
demanding grinding work 

•	 Suitable for fillet weld grinding, chamfering, deburring and fast, aggressive 
grinding 

•	 Suitable for steel and stainless steel (INOX) 
•	 Dimensional stability suitable for precise and optimal grinding due to fillet 

welds 
•	 Abrasive: Zirconia alumina Z 
•	 Cloth: VSM765 Grit 
•	 Grain: 40

CODE TYPE SIZE

G19684 40 Grit 125 x 22mm

SADU ROUND EDGE FLAP DISC

•	 Suitable for for wood, metal and stainless steel 
•	 Material: Polycotton Cloth - 70% zirconium grain inside 
•	 This is a more specific product and performs well on rough and tough 

applications, for example when working on sharp edges 
•	 The life of this product is longer, but needs more pressure, and needs 

higher watt machines over 1.000 Watt 
Advantages:
•	 Damped vibration: Only slight vibration thanks to the structure of the flaps 
•	 Optimal cooling 
•	 Grinding is easier and quieter 
•	 Can be applied without support disc 
•	 Lifetime 20 to 25 times longer than fibre discs

SADU PREMIUM MOP DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G19681 40 Grit 115 x 22mm

G19682 80 Grit 115 x 22mm

G19683 120 Grit 115 x 22mm



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

20

•	 Fits to Angle Grinder (M14) for drilling all types of tiles
•	 Diamond tipped

DIAMOND DRY LIQUID TILE DRILL

CODE SIZE SIZE

G19864 Diamond Liquid Dry M14 x 6mm

G19865 Diamond Liquid Dry M14 x 8mm

G19866 Diamond Liquid Dry M14 x 10mm

G19867 Diamond Liquid Dry M14 x 12mm

•	 Saw blade for universal purpose
•	 Extremely high durability
•	 Extremely fast
•	 Extremely accurate for precise cutting
•	 For dry cutting
•	 Specially designed blade with strengthened teeth and balanced core for a 

minimum level of vibration
•	 For optimum performance use with the Dewalt 872, Jepson 9435, Ridgid 

590 L and Marcrist 355
•	 Max RPM 1450
•	 Please note a TCT saw runs at a slower rate than an abrasive blade saw, so 

the blades are not suitable for an abrasive saw as the machine rpm too fast 
for a TCT blade, on the other side a TCT saw runs too slow for a standard 
abrasive disc

SADU TCT EXTREME CHOP SAW BLADE DISC

CODE TYPE SIZE

G20066 TCT 355 x 25.4mm

•	 Universal carbide circular saw blade for use with Angle Grinder
•	 This saw blade should only be used in combination with a suitable safety 

device
•	 Consult the manual of your machine for more information

SADU UNIVERSAL CARBIDE WOOD BLADE

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2

G19688 6T 115 x 2.0 x 22mm Core: 1.6mm. 
Teeth: 2.0mm

G19689 10T 125 x 2.0 x 22mm Core: 1.6mm. 
Teeth: 2.0mm

G19690 12T 230 x 2.2 x 22mm Core: 1.4mm. 
Teeth: 1.8mm



21 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

ANGLE GRINDER BRUSHES & WHEELS

•	 For removal of rust, paint and other  contaminants
•	 Wire twist knot cup 

KNOTTED ANGLE GRINDER BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G13920 75 x 14mm

G1806 100 x 14mm

•	 For removal of rust, paint and other contaminants 
•	 Wire crimped cup 

CRIMPED ANGLE GRINDER BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G13921 75 x 14mm

G1806A 125 x 14mm

•	 Suitable for deburring, removing lacquer, derusting, removing slag, 
descaling, cleaning 

•	 For hard cleaning jobs and brushing large surfaces 
•	 The removable bridle controls the flexibility of the brushboards

SADU CUP CRIMPED ANGLE GRINDER BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G19700 60 x 14mm

G19701 80 x 14mm

G19702 100 x 14mm

G19703 125 x 14mm



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

22

•	 Deburring, removing lacquer, derusting, removing slag, de-scaling, 
cleaning. 

•	 For hard cleaning jobs and brushing large surfaces

SADU CUP KNOTTED ANGLE GRINDER BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G19704 65 x 14mm

G19705 80 x 14mm

G19706 100 x 14mm

•	 Deburring, removing lacquer, derusting, removing slag, de-scaling, 
cleaning  

•	 For hard cleaning jobs
•	 Due to their conical shape these brushes are ideal for brushing 
      hard-to-reach areas
•	 For cleaning panels, boards

SADU BEVEL CRIMPED ANGLE GRINDER BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G19707 100 x 14mm

G19708 100 x 14mm

•	 For cleaning jobs such as removing paint, rust, scale, incrustations and 
burrs

•	 With efficient brushing results in almost all kind of materials 
     (metal, wood, plastic)

SADU SHANK CUP STEEL WIRE BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G19711 50mm

G19712 75mm



23 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

SADU WIRE STEEL WHEEL BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G19713 50mm

G19714 75mm

G19715 100mm

•	 Mounted as a roller brush, these brushes give highly satisfactory results 
when used for deburring cut edges

SADU WHEEL BRUSH

CODE DIMENSIONS

G19709 150 x 25 x 29mm

G19710 200 x 25 x 42mm

•	 For cleaning jobs such as removing paint, rust, scale, incrustations and 
burrs

•	 Due to their small diameter these brushes are useful for brushing difficult 
areas 

•	 Efficient brushing results for almost all kind of materials 
     (metal, wood, plastic)

SADU BRUSH END SHANK

CODE DIMENSIONS

G19716 17 x 6mm

G19717 25 x 6mm

G19718 30 x 6mm

SADU BRUSH TUBE SHANK

CODE SIZE

G19719 16 x 55 x 100mm

G19720 25 x 55 x 100mm

•	 Suitable for tube cleaning, deburring, removing lacquer, derusting, cleaning 
•	 Cylindrical tube brushes with steel wires for cleaning of capacitors and 

heating tubes

•	 For cleaning jobs such as removing paint, rust, scale, incrustations 
     and burrs
•	 Due to their small diameter these brushes are ideal for brushing 
      hard-to-reach areas
•	 With medium fill material density
•	 With efficient brushing results in almost all kind of materials 
     (metal, wood, plastic)



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

24

•	 Polycarbonate visor with adjustable headgear 
•	 ANSI Z87.1 & EN166 rated

POLYCARBONATE SAFETY VISOR

CODE TYPE

G19902 Polycarbonate Clear

•	 Steel Mesh visor with adjustable headgear 
•	 EN1731 rated

MESH SAFETY VISOR

CODE TYPE

G19903 Mesh

•	 Material: High quality steel mesh

VISOR SCREEN

CODE TYPE

G1757C Mesh

PPE & SAFETY GEAR

•	 Anti-Scratch & Anti-Fog Lense 
•	 Very flexible PVC frame 
•	 Special design to prevent entry of liquids 

ANTI-SCRATCH SAFETY GOGGLES

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19907 Anti-Scratch EN166 



25 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Anti-dust and anti-impact goggles 
•	 Direct vents on top of frame provide extra resistance on both sides 
•	 EN166 B rated

ECO SAFETY GOGGLES

•	 Traditional styling for maximum protection 
•	 Protects against industrial chemical splashes or dust 
•	 Black elastic headband 

ARK CLEAR SAFETY GOGGLES

•	 Offers ideal protection for high noise environments 
•	 Adjustable, cushioned headband for greater comfort.
•	 Foldable for easy storage 
•	 SNR 29.8 dB 

CUSHIONED EAR DEFENDERS

•	 Lightweight, economic design 
•	 Adjustable headband 
•	 SNR 23.9dB 

ECO EAR DEFENDERS

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19906 Economy EN166

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G16841 Clear EN166

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19905 Comfort Cushioned EN352

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19904 Economy EN352



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

26

•	 Adjustable moulded ear cup grips the head to make fitting and alignment 
of the ear protection quick and easy

•	 Ear muff can also be worn behind neck or under chin in conjunction with 
head protection products

PELTOR OPTIME II EAR DEFENDER

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G16654 Optime II EN352-1

•	 The Peltor Optime III is designed to provide high level of attenuation, 
particularly sound dominated by low frequencies, in some key applications 
where extreme noise levels are encountered

•	 When correctly selected and worn these products help reduce exposure to 
hazardous levels of noise and loud sounds 

PELTOR OPTIME III EAR DEFENDER

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19892 Optime III EN352-1

•	 Flexible hearing protection with soft silicone rubber ear plugs for a 
comfortable fit 

•	 SNR 19dB

REUSABLE EAR PLUGS

•	 Double cartridge respirator 
•	 Made of rubber with an interior fold 
•	 Double inner lining allows mask to hang around neck when not in use 
•	 Quick fastening buckle 
•	 Takes Screw on cartridges (not included) 
•	 Takes cartridge ref: G19914, G19915 

SCREW ON RESPIRATOR MASK

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19908 Re-usable EN352

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19912 Screw-On EN140



27 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Protects against organic vapours and gases 
•	 Reusable screw on cartridge 
•	 For use with G19912

SCREW ON A1 CARTRIDGE

•	 Protects against organic vapours and gases, inorganic gases and 
      vapours, sulphur dioxide and other acidic vapours and gases, ammonia and 

organic ammonia derivatives 
•	 Reusable screw on cartridge 
•	 For use with G19912

SCREW ON ABEK1 CARTRIDGE

•	 Double cartridge respirator 
•	 Easy Mount cartridge system 
•	 Wide flange covers face and ensures comfort 
•	 Adjustable head harness 

RESPIRATOR MASK

•	 Protects against organic vapours and gases 
•	 Reusable Screw on Cartridge 
•	 For use with G19913

A1 CARTRIDGE

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19914 Screw-On EN14387

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19915 Screw-On EN14387

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19913 Easy-Mount EN140

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19916 Easy-Mount EN14387



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

28

•	 Protects against toxic particles, P2 - Limit value between 10 mg/m3 and 
0.1 mg/m3 

•	 Anti-Dust
•	 For use with G19912

P2 CARTRIDGE

•	 Approved class FFP1 protective mask
•	 For protection against coarse health-hazardous dry and liquid-borne 

particles
•	 Typical application areas include wood sanding dust, coarser allergenic 

particles, pollen, etc.
•	 Nominal protection factor 4
•	 Assigned protection factor 4

CN P1 SEGRE RESPIRATOR

CODE TYPE

G16655 CN P1

•	 Traditional styling for maximum protection
•	 Protects against industrial chemical splashes or dust
•	 CE Marked and EN166

SEGRE CN P2 DUST MASK

CODE TYPE

G16838 CN P2 CV

•	 For protection against coarse health-hazardous dry and liquid-borne 
particles

•	 Typical application areas include wood sanding dust, coarser allergenic 
particles, pollen, etc.

CUP FACE MASK

CODE TYPE

G1762 Disposable

CODE TYPE STANDARD

G19917 Screw-On EN143



29 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Honeycombed grip glove designed for added gripping power
•	 Criss-cross pattern increases tackiness for a superior grip

EXTRA GRIP GREEN GLOVE

•	 Cotton dipped green latex grip glove 
•	 EN388

GREEN GRIP GLOVE

CODE TYPE SIZE COLOUR

G16216 Exra-Grip No. 10 Green

CODE TYPE SIZE COLOUR

G16839 Grips No. 9 Green

•	 Latex-free formulation 
•	 Non-Sterile 
•	 Ambidextrous 
•	 Beaded cuff and smooth external finish  
•	 Dispenser box contains 100 pairs

DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVE

CODE TYPE SIZE COLOUR

G16847 Nitrile Large Blue

G16916 Nitrile X Large Blue



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

30

GREASE & OIL

•	 Manual pump for grease supply up to NLGI 2  
•	 Suction tube  
•	 Dust cover, with integral pump fixing bracket, fixing screws and follower 

plate  
•	 High pressure grease hose, 11 x 1200 mm  
•	 Spout, angled, 1/8in, 150 mm  
•	 Coupler, 4 jaws, 1/8in  
•	 Robust carrying handle  
•	 Packed in single carton box  
•	 Delivery rate / stroke: 3.8 cm³ 
•	 Length suction tube: 370 mm  
•	 Discharge hose: high pressure hose: 11 x 1200 mm  
•	 Grease supply: Manually lever operated  
•	 Follower plate: For 15 kg container  
•	 Follower plate: 240 mm up to 270 mm  
•	 Discharge pressure (bar): 200 bar  
•	 Surface treatment: All steel components are galvanised  
•	 Pump body: Steel  
•	 Pump head: Impact-resistant zinc die casting  
•	 Lacquering dust cover  
•	 Weight (including package): 4.9 kg

HIGH PRESSURE GREASE PUMP

CODE DIMENSIONS

G1415 670 x 420 x 100 mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

DELIVERY RATE GREASE SUPPLY FOLLOWER PLATE

Stroke: 3.8 cm³ 
Length suction 
tube: 370 mm

Manually lever
operated

For 15 kg container



31 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Suitable for grease supply up to NLGI 
•	 2 Filling nipple, M 10 x 1, enclosed without package, for upgrading grease 

guns from other manufacturers 
•	 Dust cap on filling coupler secured by chain 
•	 Grease gun packed in single carton box 
•	 Length suction tube: 510 mm 
•	 Connection discharge side: For grease guns, with filling nipple 
•	 Discharge: by means of a hand pump 
•	 Follower plate: For 15 kg container 
•	 Diameter: follower plate: 240 mm up to 270 mm 
•	 Delivery rate / stroke: 30 cm³ 
•	 Grease supply: 8 Bar 
•	 Application: For filling lever, one hand and air operated grease guns 
•	 Surface treatment: All steel components are galvanised 
•	 Pump head: Impact-resistant zinc die casting 
•	 Pump body: Steel 
•	 Weight (including package): 5.6 kg

LOW PRESSURE MIDI GREASE PUMP

CODE DIMENSIONS

G1416 670 x 420 x 100mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

DELIVERY RATE GREASE SUPPLY FOLLOWER PLATE

Stroke: 30 cm³ 8 Bar For 15 kg container



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

32

•	 Suitable for grease supply up to NLGI 
•	 2 High pressure grease hose- 11 x 1200 mm 
•	 Spout, angled, 1/8in, 150 mm 
•	 Coupler, 4 jaws, 1/8in 
•	 Robust carrying handle 
•	 Supplied with trolley 
•	 Delivery rate / stroke: 3.8 cm³ 
•	 Length suction tube: 370 mm 
•	 Discharge hose: High pressure hose - 11 x 1200 mm 
•	 Grease supply: Air operated 
•	 Follower plate: For 15 kg container 
•	 Diameter follower plate: 240 mm up to 270 mm 
•	 Discharge pressure: 200 Bar 
•	 Surface treatment: All steel components are galvanised 
•	 Pump body: Steel 
•	 Pump head: Zinc die casting 
•	 Weight (including package): 4.9 kg

15KG AIR BUCKET GREASER

CODE DIMENSIONS

G1417 200 x 350 x 100mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

DELIVERY RATE GREASE SUPPLY FOLLOWER PLATE

Stroke: 3.8 cm³ 
Length suction 
tube: 370 mm

Air operated For 15 kg container



33 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Finish: Brass 
•	 Female quick release grease coupler with female thread 1/4in

QUICK RELEASE FEMALE GREASER COUPLING

CODE SIZE TYPE

G13766 1/4in Female

•	 Heavy-duty pistol grease gun 
•	 Working pressure: up to 3600 psi 
•	 Burst Pressure: 8,000 psi 
•	 Delivers Minimum: 1 oz. / 40 strokes 
•	 Black outer handle grip 
•	 Loading way: 14 oz. Cartridge / 400c.c. Bulk / Dispenser 
•	 Standard Accessory: Metallic Straight Spout, 18in high pressure flexible 

nylon hose, steel hose and 4 jaw coupler 
•	 Suitability: 400g cartridge

MCANAX HEAVY DUTY ONE HANDED GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

MX0804031 One handed
pistol grip

400g

•	 Finish: Brass 
•	 Male quick release grease coupler with female thread 1/4in

QUICK RELEASE MALE GREASER COUPLING

CODE SIZE TYPE

G13765 1/4in Male

•	 Volume: 150ml 
•	 Media: Grease 
•	 Material of casing: Plastic 
•	 Coupler: Universal coupler 
•	 Connection: for hydraulic and ball type grease nipples
•	 DIN 71412, DIN 3402  
•	 Pressure: 20 bar 
•	 Diameter: 50mm 
•	 Length: 210 mm 
•	 Weight: 0.09kg

TELESCOPIC PUSH TYPE GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE

G1476 Telescopic



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

34

•	 Handi-grip pistol lube 
•	 All-purpose gun attaches to handy screw in tubes of grease (not included) 
•	 Includes spring-returned plated steel lever 
•	 Aluminium die cast body, riveted plated steel link and standard duty 

coupler 
•	 Supplied with 12in flexible nylon hose, steel hose and 4 jaw coupler 
•	 Suitability: 500g screw in cartridge 

MCANAX ONE HANDED GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

MX0804032 One handed
pistol grip

500g

•	 One handed grease gun
•	 Complete with high pressure hose
•	 Suitable for 500g cartridges

ONE HANDED GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G17908 One handed 500g

•	 Straight spout G 1/8in, 150 mm 
•	 Coupler, 4 jaws G 1/8in 
•	 Greases up to NLGI grade 2 Acc. to DIN 1283 
•	 Wall thickness of grease gun tube: 1.0 mm 
•	 Colour: Silver

PISTOL GRIP GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G1419 Pistol grip 400g

•	 Suitability: 400g push in cartridge

MCANAX HEAVY DUTY GREASE GUN

•	 Heavy duty grease gun comes with flexible nylon hose, steel hose 
and 4 jaw coupler

•	 Suitability: 400g push in cartridge

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

MX0804001 Heavy Duty 400g



35 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 High pressure hose, G 1/8in, 8 x 300 mm 
•	 Coupler, 4 jaws G 1/8in 
•	 Greases up to NLGI grade 2 Acc. to DIN 1283 
•	 Wall thickness of grease gun tube: 1.0 mm 
•	 Colour: Silver

GREASE GUN WITH FLEXIBLE HOSE

•	 Angled spout , M 10 x 1, 150 mm 
•	 Precision machined coupler, 4 jaws, M 10 x 1 
•	 Variable stroke system double lock greases up to NLGI grade 2 
•	 Designed to be utilized under rough conditions Acc. to DIN 1283 
•	 Wall thickness of grease gun tube: 1.5 mm 
•	 Colour: Graphite-grey

PROFESSIONAL GREASE GUN

•	 Suitability: 400g push in cartridge

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G1392 Manual 400g

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G1392B Manual 400g

•	 Suitability: 400g push in cartridge

•	 Heavy duty two handed grease gun comes with flexible nylon hose and 4 
jaw coupler

•	 No 126
•	 Suitability: 500g screw in cartridge

MCANAX TWO HANDED GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

MX0804029 Two handed 500g

•	 Angled spout, G 1/8in, 150 mm 
•	 Coupler, 4 jaws G 1/8in 
•	 Greases up to NLGI grade 2 Acc. to DIN 1283 
•	 Wall thickness of grease gun tube: 1.0 mm 
•	 Colour: Silver

UNIVERSAL GREASE GUN

•	 Suitability: 400g push in cartridge

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G1390 Universal 400g



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

36

UNIVERSAL TWO HANDED GREASE GUN

•	 Heavy duty two handed grease gun 
•	 Complete with armoured pipe and nozzle tube 
•	 Suitable for 500g cartridges

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G17680 Two handed 500g

•	 Straight spout M 10 x 1,150 mm 
•	 Precision machined coupler, 4 jaws, M 10 x 1 
•	 Greases up to NLGI grade 2 
•	 Wall thickness of grease gun tube: 1.0 mm 
•	 Colour: Graphite-grey

AUTOMATIC AIR GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G1418 Automatic air 400g

•	 Angled spout 4-jaw coupler, G 1/8in (12 743), precision design, machined 
and slotted 

•	 Ergonomic contoured safety hand grip 
•	 Operating pressure maximum: 400 Bar 
•	 Operating temperature: +60 °C 
•	 Connection 1: G 1/8in female 
•	 Connection 2: Coupler, for hydraulic grease nipples, DIN 71412 
•	 Application range: Greases NLGI 2

GUN TRIGGER FOR AUTO GREASER

CODE TYPE

G13292 Automatic air

•	 Multi purpose two handed grease gun 
•	 Takes 500g screw type grease cartridge as standard 
 
Kit includes: 
•	 18in hose and 4 jaw coupler 
•	 400g cartridge adaptor & sleeve holder 

MULTI FUNCTION TWO HANDED GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G18696 Two handed 400g/500g



37 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 12V rechargeable battery grease gun kit 
•	 Suitable for 400g cartridge or 500cc bulk fill 
•	 Maximum pressure 6000 PSI 

Kit includes: 
•	 Carry case 
•	 Battery charger 
•	 2 Batteries  
•	 4 Jaw coupler 
•	 400mm hose

12V CORDLESS BATTERY GREASE GUN 6,000 PSI

CODE TYPE

G18699 Cordless

•	 14.4V Rechargeable battery grease gun kit 
•	 Suitable for 400g cartridge or 500cc bulk fill 
•	 Maximum pressure 6000 PSI 
 
Kit includes: 
•	 Carry case 
•	 Battery charger 
•	 2 Batteries  
•	 4 Jaw coupler 
•	 400mm hose

14.4V CORDLESS GREASE GUN 6,000 PSI

CODE TYPE

G18701 Cordless

•	 360° swivel joint
•	 1/8in male thread x 1/4in female thread
•	 Finish: Zinc plated 
•	 Material: Steel

Z SWIVEL FOR AUTOMATIC GREASER

CODE TYPE

G15898 Automatic air



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

38

•	 Complete with installed 1/8in NPT hose ends
•	 Material: Rubber
•	 Coupler not included

RUBBER GREASE HOSE

CODE SIZE

G1401 18in

•	 Complete with installed 1/8in NPT hose ends
•	 Material: Rubber
•	 Coupler not included

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER GREASE GUN  HOSE

•	 Complete with installed 1/8in NPT hose ends
•	 Material: Nylon
•	 Coupler not included

MCANAX NYLON GREASE HOSE

CODE SIZE

MX0804035 8in

MX0804036 12in

MX0804037 18in

MX0804038 24in

CODE TYPE COLOUR

G1399A 8in Black

G1400A 10in Black

•	 For grease gun

STEEL GREASE TUBE

CODE TYPE COLOUR

G1401B 8in Silver



39 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Bolt-on grease gun holder

BOLT-ON GREASE GUN HOLDER

CODE TYPE

G19135 Bolt-on

•	 Compact easy to use grease gun 4 jaw quick release coupler
•	 Unique designed lever creates effortless coupling between grease gun and 

grease nipple
•	 Suitable for hand, battery or air operated grease guns and pumps
•	 Fits all SAE Metric zerk fitting

QUICK RELEASE GREASE COUPLER

CODE TYPE THREAD SIZE LENGTH

G18697 Quick release 1/8in BSP 74mm

G18698 Quick release 10mm 74mm

•	 Replacement 4-Jaw grease coupler for grease guns
•	 H-Nipple
•	 Finish: Galvanised steel

4-JAW HYDRAULIC COUPLER

CODE TYPE SIZE LENGTH DIAMETER END TYPE 2

G1395 4-Jaw punched 13mm wrench 36mm 15mm Female 1/8in

G19351 4-Jaw punched 13mm wrench 36mm 15mm Female 1/8in

•	 Replacement 4-Jaw grease coupler for grease guns
•	 H-Nipple
•	 Finish: Galvanised steel
•	 Colour: Silver

4-JAW HYDRAULIC COUPLER FOR TWO HANDED GREASE GUN

CODE TYPE SIZE 1 LENGTH DIAMETER END TYPE 2

G17784 4-Jaw punched 13mm wrench 36mm 15mm Female 
10mm



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

40

•	 Replacement push-on button head grease coupler for button head grease 
nipples 

•	 Finish: Galvanised steel

PUSH-ON BUTTON HEAD GREASE COUPLER

CODE TYPE DIMENSIONS END TYPE 1 END TYPE 2

G1396A Push on 
button head

29 x 21 x 16mm Button head 16mm Female M10 
x 1

•	 Hook-on coupler for grease nipples
•	 Location of coupling: Opposite to screw-in direction

HOOK-ON BUTTON HEAD GREASE COUPLER

CODE TYPE DIMENSIONS END TYPE 1 END TYPE 2

G1396 Hook-on 29 x 21 x 16mm Button head 16mm Female M10 x 1



41 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Lithium thickened lubricating grease based on mineral oil 
•	 Contains antioxidants, corrosion inhibitors and EP/AW additives 
•	 State-of-the-art multipurpose EP grease which can be used in various 

applications within given temperature limits 
•	 Offers good mechanical stability, load carrying capacity making it suitable 

for heavily loaded bearings 
•	 Can be used in various applications within given temperature limits

MAXOL MULTI-PURPOSE EP2 GREASE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY COLOUR

G1393 Push-in 400g Brown

G16693 Screw-in 500g Brown

G18517 Tub 5kg Brown

G1461 Tub 12.5kg Brown

MAXOL LONG LIFE GREASE R2L CARTRIDGE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G16694 Screw-in 500g

•	 Lithium thickened lubricating grease based on mineral oil 
•	 Contains antioxidants, corrosion inhibitors and EP/AW additives 
•	 State-of-the-art multipurpose EP grease which can be used in various 

applications within given temperature limits 
•	 Offers good mechanical stability, load carrying capacity making it suitable 

for heavily loaded bearings 
•	 The polymer gives the product improved adhesiveness and water resistant 

properties
     Box Qty: 30

MAXOL PIN & BUSH GREASE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G17405 Push-in 400g

G16695 Screw-in 500g

•	 A tenacious grease designed for heavy duty application where adhesion, 
shock loading and good corrosion protection is needed 

•	 It has found good use on tractor fifth wheel, crane slews and as an 
assembly and running in compound

     G17405 - Box Qty: 12   l    G16695- Box Qty: 20



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

42

•	 A lithium complex thickened lubricating grease based on mineral oil 
•	  Contains antioxidants, corrosion inhibitors and EP/AW additives 
•	 The lithium complex soap makes the product suitable for applications 

within a very wide temperature range and especially applications at 
elevated temperatures 

•	 The complex soap structure also gives the product a high degree of 
mechanical stability 

•	 This enhances the performance in vibrating housings and prolongs 
      re-lubrications intervals
     G17406 - Box Qty: 12   l    G16697- Box Qty: 20

MAXOL LITHIUM COMPLEX GREASE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY COLOUR

G17406 Push-in 400g Red

G16697 Screw-in 500g Red

MAXOL CHIPPING HAMMER GREASE CARTRIDGE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G16696 Screw-in 500g

•	 Recommended for lubrication of socket tools and wearing bushes of 
hydraulic and compressed air hammers 

•	 Protects against corrosion 
•	 Water resistance 
•	 Excellent oxidation and mechanical stability
      Box Qty: 30

MAXOL SUPER GREASE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19373 Spray grease 400ml

•	 Super Grease is a light, multipurpose grease developed for use on hinges, 
bushes and pivot points

•	 Directions for use : spray onto the surface from a distance of 20-30cm
     Box Qty: 12



43 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

MAXOL TWOSTROKE OIL 100ML

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19367 Two stroke 100ml

•	 This product has been specifically designed for the lubrication of high 
speed, air-cooled two stroke engines 

•	 Mixing instructions : mix contents of this bottle with 5 litres of petrol for 
50:1 fuel/oil ratio 

•	 Always follow the manufacturers dilution ratios in your operators manual 
•	 Sold in a Retail Counter Display Box :
     Box Qty: 2 boxes of 25 bottles

MAXOL TWOSTROKE OIL 500ML

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19366 Two stroke 500ml

•	 Two Stroke oil suitable for mixing with petrol 
•	 This product has been specifically designed for the lubrication of high 

speed, air-cooled two stroke engines 
•	 For mixing instructions please refer to your operator manual 
•	 Performance Level : API TC, JASO FD, ISO-L-EGD Global GD, Husqvarna 

272, 2-Stroke DFI 
     Box Qty: 20

MAXOL TWOSTROKE OIL 1LITRE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19365 Two stroke 1 litre

•	 Two Stroke oil suitable for mixing with petrol 
•	 This product has been specifically designed for the lubrication of high 

speed, air-cooled two stroke engines 
•	 For mixing instructions please refer to your operator manual 
•	 Performance Level : API TC, JASO FD, ISO-L-EGD Global GD, Husqvarna 

272, 2-Stroke DFI 
     Box Qty: 20



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

44

MAXOL LAWNMOWER OIL 500ML

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19369 Lawnmower 500ml

•	 This product has been specifically designed for petrol and diesel 
lawnmower engines, under light service conditions, in all seasons 

•	 Suitable for all brands of lawnmowers 
•	 Performance level : API SF/CG-4/GL-4,ACEA E3 
     Box Qty: 20

MAXOL LAWNMOWER OIL 1LITRE

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19368 Lawnmower 1 litre

•	 This product has been specifically designed for petrol and diesel 
lawnmower engines, under light service conditions, in all seasons 

•	 Suitable for all brands of lawnmowers 
•	 Performance level : API SF/CG-4/GL-4,ACEA E3 
     Box Qty: 20

MAXOL CHAIN OIL

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19371 Chain oil 1 litre

G19370 Chain oil  5 litre

•	 Maxol Chainsaw Oil is specially formulated for use in all types of chainsaws 
with either manual or auto chain oiling 

•	 This oil is produced using top grade mineral base stocks combined with 
special anti-fling and thickness additives 

•	 Performance Level: ISO 150 
•	 G19371: Box Qty: 20
•	 G19370: Box Qty: 4



45 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

STORAGE CONTAINERS & FUNNELS

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

G17076 10 litres Transparent HDPE

G17077 15 litres Transparent HDPE

G17549 20 litres Transparent HDPE

G17550 35 litres Transparent HDPE

POLYETHYLENE WATER TANK WITH TAP

•	 Polyethylene with ABH 
•	 Closing cap with fixing tag 
•	 Detachable tap, easy to clean 
•	 Foodstuff-compatible 
•	 Robust and impact-resistant

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR SUITABILTY

G19981 10 litres Transparent Water

G19982 20 litres Transparent Water

WATERING JERRY CAN

•	 Polyethylene jerry cans 
•	 Suitable for water transport and storage 
•	 Made of HDPE (high density polyethylene) 

Order you Watering Cans Now!

WWW.GENFITT.IE



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

46

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR SUITABILTY

G19983 10 litres Transparent Water

G19984 20 litres Transparent Water

WATERING JERRY CAN WITH TAP

•	 Polyethylene jerry can with tap 
•	 suitable for water transport and storage 
•	 Made of HDPE (high density polyethylene) 

CODE COLOUR MATERIAL

G19986 White Plastic

•	 Replacement tap for watering jerry cans

SPARE TAP FOR JERRY CAN

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

G19974 2 litres Green Plastic

G19975 5 litres Green Plastic

G19976 10 litres Green Plastic

GREEN WATERING CAN WITH SPOUT

•	 This watering can be used for all outdoor watering requirements
•	 Easy to fill to the top 
•	 Long strong handle for controlling the distribution of the liquid 
•	 Litre indicator in-print on outside of can 



47 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Replacement rose for green watering cans

SPARE ROSE FOR WATERING CAN

CODE COLOUR

G19985 Black

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR

G20124 500ml Red cap

G20125 1000ml Black cap

•	 Hand held trigger sprayer for dispensing of water and washing liquids etc.

TRIGGER SPRAYERS

CODE CAPACITY FINISH MATERIAL

MX1650028 5 litres Powder Coated Green Phosphate 
treated steel

MX1650026 10 litres Powder Coated Green Phosphate 
treated steel

MX1650022 20 litres Powder Coated Green Phosphate 
treated steel

MCANAX JERRY CAN

•	 Approved for use on U.N vehicles 
•	 Strong safe construction with durable green powder paint finish  
•	 Hi-grade phosphate treated steel  
•	 Interior anti-corrosion coated  
•	 Wide channel breather for smoother pouring  
•	 Locking pin to ensure that cap cannot be opened accidentally  
•	 Spout sold separately

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

48

MCANAX JERRY CAN SPOUT

•	 Approved for use on U.N vehicles 
•	 Strong safe construction with durable green powder coated finish  
•	 Hi-grade phosphate treated steel  

MCANAX RED JERRY CAN

•	 Approved for use on U.N vehicles 
•	 Strong safe construction with durable RED powder paint finish 
•	 Hi-grade phosphate treated steel 
•	 Interior anti-corrosion coated 
•	 Wide channel breather for smoother pouring 
•	 Locking pin to ensure that cap cannot be opened accidentally 
•	 Spout sold separately

CODE CAPACITY FINISH SIZE MATERIAL

MX1650030 5 litres Powder Coated Red 8mm Phosphate 
treated steel

MX1650031 10 litres Powder Coated Red 8mm Phosphate 
treated steel

MX1650032 20 litres Powder Coated Red 8mm Phosphate 
treated steel

MCANAX RED JERRY CAN SPOUT

•	 Approved for use on U.N vehicles 
•	 Strong safe construction with durable red powder powder finish 
•	 Hi-grade phosphate treated steel

CODE FINISH MATERIAL

MX1650033 Powder Coated Red Phosphate 
treated steel

CODE COLOUR MATERIAL

MX1650015 Powder Coated Green Phosphate 
treated steel

MX1650016 Stainless Steel Phosphate 
treated steel



49 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

G17436 20 litres Black HDPE

20 LITRE POLYETHYLENE JERRY CAN

•	 The alternative to the traditional metal jerry can 
•	 Lightweight – easy to handle – clean 
•	 Robust and impact-resistant  
•	 UV resistant and reinforced material construction 
•	 Closing cap with fixing tag 
•	 Flexible discharge spout with integral ventilation length 245mm - Ø 20mm 
•	 The flexible discharge spout will be stored inside the can preventing dirt, 

contamination of the spout and liquid contamination of the vehicle after 
refilling

•	 Resistant against lead-free petrol

RED PLASTIC FUEL CAN

•	 Suitable for liquid fuels 
•	 Spout included 
•	 Cover cap is secured against loss with flexible band 
•	 Robust and resistant against impact 
•	 UN approved 

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL SUITABILITY

G19977 5 litres Red HDPE Petrol

G19978 10 litres Red HDPE Petrol

G19979 20 litres Red HDPE Petrol

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

G16383 5 litres Red Plastic

G16384 10 litres Red Plastic

G16385 20 litres Red Plastic

PLASTIC PETROL CAN INC. NOZZLE

•	 Spout is stored inside jerry can
•	 With flexible spout
•	 Spout with integrated ventilation
•	 Cover cap is secured against loss with flexible band
•	 Robust and resistant against impact
•	 TÜV approved, UN/BAM-approved
•	 Suitable for liquid fuels



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

50

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

G17078 1.5 / 2.3 litre Red HDPE

DOUBLE FUEL TANK

•	 Suitable for liquid fuels 
•	 Robust and resistant against impact 
•	 Rigid spout 
•	 Volume of chamber 1: 5 litre 
•	 Volume of chamber 2: 3 litre 
•	 Material: Polyethylene 
•	 Colour: Red 
•	 Length of discharge tube: 90mm 
•	 Height: 320mm 
•	 Base L x B: 310mm x 140mm 
•	 Weight: 0.82kg

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

MX0804120 200cc Red Steel

MX0804121 300cc Red Steel

MX0804122 500cc Red Steel

MX0804123 1000cc Red Steel

MCANAX STEEL OIL CAN

•	 Superflex spout, transparent 
•	 Ergonomic design 
•	 Single acting plastic pump 
•	 Robust pump provides trickle feed supply 
•	 All valves are ball valve type 
•	 High surface quality, lacquered with environmentally-friendly water based 

paint

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

MX0804110 500cc Red/Black PVC

MCANAX PVC OIL CAN

•	 Superflex spout, transparent 
•	 Ergonomic design 
•	 Single-acting plastic pump 
•	 Pump enables drip feed 
•	 All valves are ball valve type 
•	 High surface quality



51 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR MATERIAL

MX0804140 1 litre White/Red Polyethylene

MX0804142 2 litre White/Red Polyethylene

MX0804144 3 litre White/Red Polyethylene

MX0804146 5 litre White/Red Polyethylene

MCANAX OIL JUG WITH SPOUT

•	 White, transparent, polyethylene 
•	 Oil, acid and fuel-resistant 
•	 Ergonomic design 
•	 Discharge: Funnel-shaped  
•	 Flexible spout 
•	 European, English and American scale division

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR

G18695 1 litre White/Blue/Brass

G18694 1.5 litre White/Blue

•	 Chemical brake pressure sprayer comes in 1L & 1.5L capacities 
•	 Chemical brake cleaner comes with a brass nozzle

PRESSURE SPRAYERS

MCANAX ROUND FUNNEL

•	 Material: Polyethylene 
•	 Oil, petrol and acid-resistant  
•	 Straight spout, with ventilation tube 
•	 With grip tab and integral suspension eye

CODE COLOUR SIZE MATERIAL

MX0804140 Orange 100mm PVC

MX0804172 Orange 150mm PVC



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

52

MCANAX ROUND FUNNEL INCLUDING FILTER

•	  Oil, fuel and acid-resistant 
•	 Straight tube, safety discharge spout 
•	 Removable strainer, brass 
•	 High overflow rim functions as splash guard 
•	 With grip tab and integral suspension eye

MCANAX FLEXIBLE FUNNEL

•	 Material: Polyethylene  
•	 For special use in industry and workshops 
•	 Oil, petrol and acid-resistant  
•	 Ideal for fuel filler pipes with small diameter filling necks 
•	 With two-step flex spout (removable) 
•	 High overflow rim functions as splash guard 
•	 With safe handle 
•	 Removable strainer, brass  

CODE COLOUR SIZE MATERIAL

MX0804174 Orange 200mm PVC

MX0804176 Orange 250mm Polyethylene

CODE COLOUR SIZE MATERIAL

MX0804178 Orange 150mm Polyethylene

MCANAX TRACTOR FUNNEL

•	 Material: Polyethylene 
•	 Oil, petrol and acid-resistant 
•	 High overflow rim functions as splash guard 
•	 Removable strainer, brass 
•	 Straight spout 
•	 High flow rate
•	 10 x 7in

CODE COLOUR SIZE MATERIAL

MX0804190 Orange 250 x 175mm Polyethylene



53 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G17080 Orange 160mm

•	 Material: HDPE 
•	 Oil, fuel and acid-resistant 
•	 Angled tube, safety discharge spout 
•	 Removable strainer, brass 
•	 High overflow rim functions as splash guard  
•	 With handle, grip tab and integral suspension eye 
•	 Capacity: 1.2L

ROUND FUNNEL WITH ANGLED SPOUT

CODE COLOUR MATERIAL

G1406 Orange Polyethylene  

•	  Material: Polyethylene  
•	  Oil, petrol and acid-resistant  
•	  Straight spout, with ventilation tube with grip tab and integral 
      suspension eye  
•	  Multiple application possibilities

4-PIECE FUNNEL SET

•	 Material: Tin plate For special use in industry and workshops 
•	 Oil, petrol and acid-resistant 
•	 Flexible metal discharge spout (detachable), safety discharge spout, PE 
•	 With removable strainer, brass 
•	 High overflow rim functions as splash guard 
•	 Preserved surface 
•	 Packed in polybag

METAL FUNNEL

MCANAX FUNNEL FILTER

•	 Material: Brass 
•	 Fine strainer  
•	 For tractor-funnel, PE, grey 
•	 To suit MX0804190

CODE DIAMETER MATERIAL

MX0804192 65mm Brass

CODE COLOUR SIZE MATERIAL

G1425 Silver/Orange 150mm Tin Plate



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

54

CODE COLOUR SIZE MATERIAL

G18691 Yellow 2in HDPE

POLYETHYLENE DRUM TAP

•	 Polyethylene drum tap comes with 2in BSP thread

AERFLOW TAP

•	 Aerflow tap self venting for smooth splash free flow 
•	 Fits male threaded 25 litre drums

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G18693 Red/Transparent 61mm

4 ROW DROP DOWN BIN

•	 Plastic bodied 
•	 Clear drawers for easy viewing of contents

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G17257 Cream 4 Row



55 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

WORKSHOP AIR ACCESSORIES

•	 For inflating 4WD vehicles and tractor tyres 
•	 Inflates a 10R.15 tyre in approx 1 min (from 15 - 32psi) 
•	 Max flow: 85 Lpm 
•	 Direct battery connection 
•	 3m lead and croc clips included 
•	 Hose: 8m coily air outlet hose with quick connector and pressure gauge 
•	 12V, 30 A, thermal overload protector 
•	 Weight: 4.5kg 
•	 Includes carry case and bike tyre/ball/inflatable adaptors

12V TWIN PISTON COMPRESSOR KIT

CODE TYPE MAX FLOW VOLTAGE

G17628 Battery Connect 85 Lpm 12V

•	 High pressure gauge
•	 Easy to use valve connector
•	 On/Off switch
•	 Low power consumption
•	 Fits any 12V cigar lighter socket
•	 4 Minute inflation time (175/70 R13 tyre 0 to 30psi)
•	 Range 0 - 100psi
•	 Suitable for car, motor cycle and bicycle tyres

RAPID 12V AIR COMPRESSOR

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE

G17584 Plug-In 12V

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

56

•	 Supplied complete with all hose and fittings
•	 Pressure: 105 psi
•	 Revolutions per minute: 540 RPM
•	 Absorbed power: 2hp
•	 Tank size: 2.5L
•	 Fits a 540 splined PTO shaft

PTO TWIN CYLINDER AIR COMPRESSOR

•	 Supplied complete with all hose and fittings
•	 Average pumping duration 4.5 minutes
•	 Air line hose: 3/8inch x 4m
•	 Maximum Working Pressure: 8 Bar / 116 PSI
•	 Revolutions per minute: 540 RPM
•	 Fits onto a 1 3.8inch 6 spline PTO shaft
•	 Dimension: 330mm x 220mm x 140mm 
•	 Weight: 9kg

PTO AIR COMPRESSOR

CODE TYPE MAX PRESSURE

G17072 PTO 8 Bar / 116 PSI

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE TYPE CAPACITY MAX PRESSURE

G1906 PTO 2.5L 105 PSI

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



57 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Direct drive portable BM-50 Litre - 2HP compressor
•	 Comes with regulator
•	 230V, DOL Control
•	 Cylinder: 48mm
•	 Power: 1.5kW/2HP
•	 Speed: 2850rpm
•	 Working pressure: 8bar/116PSI
•	 Dimensions: 77cm x 33cm x 74cm

PORTABLE 230V COMPRESSOR

CODE CAPACITY POWER VOLTAGE

G18647 50L 1.5kW/2HP 230V

•	 Replacement valve suitable for PTO Twin Cylinder Compressor (G1906)
•	 Used in conjunction with PTO Compressor Tank (G1961)
•	 Finish: Brass

PTO COMPRESSOR BLOW-OFF VALVE

CODE FINISH

G1962 Brass

•	 Replacement hose connection suitable for PTO Twin Cylinder Compressor 
(G1906)

•	 Used in conjunction with PTO Compressor Coupling (G1964)

PTO COMPRESSOR HOSE CONNECTION

CODE MATERIAL

G1963 Steel

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

58

•	 Cotton dipped green latex grip glove 
•	 EN388

PCL PROFESSIONAL HEAVY DUTY TYRE INFLATOR WITH GUAGE

•	 Air tyre inflator for use on motor vehicles, cycles and inflatables
•	 Dial reads 0-15 bar, 0-15 bar, 0-22 psi and 0-1000 Pa
•	 1/4in fitted male quick connector

INFLATING GUN WITH GAUGE

CODE TYPE

G1940 MK4

CODE TYPE SIZE COLOUR

G1931 Inflator 1/4in Grey

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 1/2in female PCL coupling
•	 Female threaded coupling for airline probe G12749

AC100 FEMALE COUPLING

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G12748 1/2in Female AC5JF

•	 Thumb locking
•	 Finish: Brass

AIR INFLATING GUN CHUCK

CODE FINISH

G1933 Brass



59 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 1/2in probe x 3/8in female PCL
•	 Male probe airline fitting with female thread for G12748
•	 Ref no.: ACA2994

AC100 FEMALE PROBE

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 1/2in probe x 1/2in male PCL
•	 Male probe airline fitting  with male thread for G12748

AC100 MALE PROBE

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 Female airline coupling with male thread

PCL MALE COUPLING

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 Female airline coupling with female thread

PCL FEMALE COUPLING

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G12749 1/2 x 3/8in Probe x Female ACA2994

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G12751 1/2 x 1/2in Probe x Male ACA3035

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G2144 1/4in Probe x Male AC21CM

G2145 3/8in Probe x Male AC21EM

G2146 1/2in Probe x Male AC21JM

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G2142 1/4in Female AC21CF

G2143 3/8in Female AC21EF



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

60

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 Hosetail with male probe comes in several sizes. Suitable for connecting 

hosetail directly to airline hose

PCL MALE HOSETAIL

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 Double hosetail airline fitting. Suitable for connecting tow lengths of airline 

hose together

PCL DOUBLE HOSETAIL

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 Male probe airline fitting with male thread

PCL MALE PROBE

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 3/8in Plain Y- piecePCL
•	 Airline PCL Y/3-way joint with female thread for connecting multiple 

airlines

PCL Y-PIECE COUPLING

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G12754 3/8in Plain ZO-17

G12755 1/4in Plain ZO-13

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G2187 1/4 x 1/4in Probe x Hosetail ACA1793

G2188 1/4 x 5/16in Probe x Hosetail ACA2487

G2189 1/4 x 3/8in Probe x Hosetail ACA2488

G2190 1/4 x 1/4in Male x Hosetail HC5656

G2191 1/4 x 5/16in Male x Hosetail HC1206

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G2192 1/4 Double Hosetail HC2983

G2192A  5/16in Double Hosetail HC2984

G219AB 3/8in Double Hosetail HC2985

G15269 1/2in Double Hosetail HC2986

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G2147 1/4 x 1/4in Probe x Male ACA2593

G12750 1/2 x 3/8in Probe x Male ACA2999



61 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 1/4in probe x 1/4in female PCL
•	 Male probe airline fitting with female thread

PCL FEMALE PROBE

•	 Finish: Yellow passivated
•	 1/2in probe x 1/2in hosetail PCL
•	 Hosetail with male probe comes in several sizes
•	 Suitable for connecting hosetail directly to airline hose

PCL HOSETAIL PROBE

•	 Air pressure (bar-psi): 2.0-3.5bar (30-50psi)
•	 Air inlet: 1/4in
•	 Air consumption (cfm): 4.5-8.5cfm
•	 Cup capacity: Aluminium 600ml
•	 Feed type: Suction

SPRAY GUN FOR COMPRESSOR

CODE CAPACITY MATERIAL

G1928 600ml Aluminium 

•	 Air pressure (bar-psi): 2.0-3.5bar (30-50psi)
•	 Air inlet: 1/4in
•	 Air consumption(cfm): 4.5-8.5cfm
•	 Cup capacity: Aluminium 1000ml
•	 Feed type: Suction

OILER GUN FOR COMPRESSOR

CODE TYPE MAX PRESSURE

G1929 Suction 2.0-3.5bar (30-50PSI)

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G2147A 1/4 x 1/4in Probe x Female ACA2746

CODE SIZE TYPE REF. NUMBER

G12752 1/2in x 1/2in Probe x Hosetail ACA3036

G15267 1/2in x 3/8in Male x Hosetail HC2808

G15268 1/2in x 1/2in Male x Hosetail HC2954

G15284 3/8in x 1/4in Male x Hosetail HC1217



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

62

•	 Self-storing design springs back into coiled shape after each use
•	 Rugged oil- and abrasion-resistant nylon construction
•	 Leak-resistant, 360° swivel brass end connectors
•	 Spring bend restrictors prevent kinks near hose end

RECOIL AIR HOSE

•	 Heavy duty hand pump, expert quality
•	 Stainless steel barrel
•	 30mm diameter with hardwood pump handle

HAND PUMP

CODE MATERIAL

G1576 Stainless Steel 
Barrel

CODE TYPE SIZE

G1932 Coil 3m

•	 450mm hose with nylon connector

HAND PUMP HOSE

CODE SIZE COLOUR 

G1577 450mm Red

•	 Air pressure (Bar-psi): 2.0-3.5bar (30-50psi)
•	 Air inlet: 1/4in
•	 Air consumption (cfm): 4.5-8.5cfm

COMPRESSOR AIR GUN

CODE TYPE MAX PRESSURE

G1930 Air 2.0-3.5bar (30-50PSI)



63 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Nylon connector

HAND PUMP CHUCK

CODE COLOUR

G1578 Black

•	 Foot pump with 120mm barrel and 450mm (approx) hose with nylon 
connector and football inflator adaptor

•	 Pressure gauge marked 0-100 psi and 0-7kg/cm² (0-7 Bar)

SINGLE FOOT PUMP

•	 High performance, suitable for applications where a high volume of air or 
fast pumping action is required

•	 120mm barrel and 450mm (approx) hose with nylon connector and football 
inflator adaptor

•	 Pressure gauge marked 0-100 psi and 0-7kg/cm² (0-7 Bar)

DOUBLE FOOT PUMP

CODE TYPE COLOUR

G1580 Single Blue

CODE TYPE COLOUR

G1581 Double Blue

•	 450mm hose with nylon connector

FOOT PUMP HOSE

CODE TYPE COLOUR 

G1582 Air Red



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

64

CLEANING SOLUTIONS & HAND SANITISER

All round cleaner for most surfaces, including vehicles, plastics and 
painted surfaces 
 
APPLICATION 
•	 General purpose cleaning: Dilute up to 100:1 depending upon the degree 

of soiling. Work well into dirt, allow a few minutes contact time then rinse 
away

•	  Car/lorry cleaning: Use at up to 1 to 150 parts water via machine dilution 
system. Work from bottom to top of vehicle under low pressure. Allow a 
few minutes contact time and then remove with high-pressure jet again 
working from bottom to top

•	  Brush washing: Pre-dilute 1:50 in water and brush liberally all over vehicle. 
Allow a few minutes contact time, then rinse well. It is advisable to pre-wet 
the vehicle prior to using this method to remove loose road dirt and avoid 
scratching 

 
FEATURES: 

•	 Effective at high dilution 
•	 Easily and gently removes dirt and grime 
•	 Does not contain ingredients which accelerate metal corrosion 
•	 Safe on aluminium, metal surfaces, glass and rubber
•	 Food processing equipment
•	 Ideal for hot or cold pressure wash machines
•	 Effective in hard and soft waters
•	 Contains rinse off additive
•	 Non-Fragranced  
•	 Biodegradable    

MCANAX OIL CLEANER & DEGREASER

CODE CAPACITY

MX3100001 1 Litre

MX3100002 5 Litre

MX3100003 25 Litre

•	 Contains: ALCOHOLS, C9-ll ETHOXYLATED
•	 Contains less than 5% nonionic surfactants, less than 5% cationic surfactants, less 

than 5% amphoteric surfactants, perfume (Limonene)
•	 H315: Causes skin irritation
•	 H318: Causes serious eye damage
•	 P280: Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection/face protection
•	 P302+352: IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water/soap
•	 P305+351+338: IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes
•	 Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing
•	 P310: Immediately call a first aider
•	 P332+313: If skin irritation occurs: Get medical advice
•	 P362: Take off contaminated clothing



65 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Grafters all trades wipes have been specifically formulated for cleaning 
sealants, adhesives, semi-cured paints, polyurethanes, expanding foams, 
polyester fillers, & epoxy glues from hands as well as tools & other surfaces 

•	 These fantastic wipes are the ideal cleaning aid for GRAFTERS of ALL 
TRADES and to make sure that your hands are looked after, even during 
the most arduous jobs 

•	 Grafters contains Aloe Vera, an effective moisturiser added to the 
powerful cleaning formula 

•	 Grafters all trades wipes are dermatologically tested and have been tested 
against E-Coli, Listeria, MRSA and Salmonella 

GRAFTERS ALL TRADES WIPES JUMBO 300 TUB

CODE CAPACITY

G19966 300 Tub

•	 Heavy duty skin cleanser with poly beads 
•	 Contains skin conditioning agents 
•	 Removes heavy contamination from the skin

HAND CLEANER 1 LITRE

CODE CAPACITY

G1647A 1 Litre

•	 Heavy duty skin cleanser with poly beads 
•	 Contains skin conditioning agents 
•	 Removes heavy contamination from the skin

HAND CLEANER 5 LITRE

CODE CAPACITY

G1647 5 Litre



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

66

•	 A protecting and caring 70% alcohol – based hand sanitiser 
•	 Airmedica is specially formulated to be hard on bacteria, but soft on skin 
•	 Ensures that your hands are left sanitised but not dried out 
•	 Handy sized bottles are ideal for use on the go, in your car or at your 

workplace 

     Box Qty: 24

AIRMEDICA HAND SANITISER 70% 100ML

CODE CAPACITY

G19918 100ml

•	 A protecting and caring 70% alcohol – based hand sanitiser 
•	 Airmedica is specially formulated to be hard on bacteria, but soft on skin 
•	 Ensures that your hands are left sanitised but not dried out 
•	 Handy sized bottles are ideal for use on the go, in your car or at your 

workplace 

      Box Qty: 24

AIRMEDICA HAND SANITISER 70% 250ML

CODE CAPACITY

G19919 250ml

•	 A protecting and caring 70% alcohol – based hand sanitiser 
•	 Airmedica is specially formulated to be hard on bacteria, but soft on skin 
•	 Ensures that your hands are left sanitised but not dried out 
•	 Handy sized bottles are ideal for use on the go, in your car or at your 

workplace 

      Box Qty: 12

AIRMEDICA HAND SANITISER 70% 500ML

CODE CAPACITY

G19920 500ml



67 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 A protecting and caring 70% alcohol – based hand sanitiser 
•	 Airmedica is specially formulated to be hard on bacteria, but soft on skin 
•	 Ensures that your hands are left sanitised but not dried out 
•	 Handy sized bottles are ideal for use on the go, in your car or at your 

workplace 

     Box Qty: 12

AIRMEDICA HAND SANITISER 70% 1 LITRE

CODE CAPACITY

G19921 1 Litre

•	 A protecting and caring 70% alcohol – based hand sanitiser 
•	 Airmedica is specially formulated to be hard on bacteria, but soft on skin 
•	 Ensures that your hands are left sanitised but not dried out 
•	 Handy sized bottles are ideal for use on the go, in your car or at your 

workplace 

     Box Qty: 2

AIRMEDICA HAND SANITISER 70% 5 LITRE

CODE CAPACITY

G19922 5 Litre

STAY SANITISED ON THE MOVE!
AIRMEDICA HAND SANITISERS

Available at www.genfitt.ie



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

68

LUBRICANTS & SEALANTS

•	 Multipurpose industrial spray lubricant/cleaner  
•	 Strong water and moisture displacing action  
•	 Penetrates rust and corrosion 
•	 Cleans and protects all metals against rust 
•	 Suitable for electronic ignition systems 
•	 Does not contain Silicone or CFC
      
     Box Qty: 15

ACTION CAN AC-90 MAINTENANCE SPRAY

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

FAC905 AC-90 500ml

FAC905T AC-90 500ml

ACTION CAN CG-90 CLEAR GREASE LUBRICANT + PTFE (FOOD GRADE H1)

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

FACCG90 CG-90 500ml

ACTION CAN AS-90 WELDER’S MULTIPURPOSE FLUID ® 
ANTI SPLATTER SPRAY

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

FACAS90 AS-90 400ml

•	 Food Grade certified to H1 standard by InS 1795391
•	 Clean and clear
•	 Non toxic and no odour
•	 Reduced stick slip behaviour
•	 Corrosion inhibitor built into formulation
•	 Water, steam, acid and alkalis resistant
•	 Wide temperature range from -40°C to +200°C (applies to base product 

before aerosol packing)
      Box Qty: 15

•	 Anti splatter
•	 Welding Wire lubricant
•	 Post weld
•	 Corrosion protector
•	 Prevents the formulation of rust
•	 Silicone free
•	 Easy to wipe or rub away
•	 Non flammable product
•	 Non flammable propellant

      Box Qty: 15
Black



69 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

ACTION CAN WG-90 GENERAL PURPOSE WHITE GREASE + PTFE SPRAY

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

FACWG90 WG-90 500ml

•	 General purpose lubricant
•	 Reduces wear and friction
•	 Heat and water resistant
•	 PTFE additive for superior long lasting performance
•	 Corrosion inhibitor built into formulation
•	 White colour for easy identification of treated components
     
     Box Qty: 15

ACTION CAN CS-90 COPPER ANTI-SEIZE GREASE 

CODE TYPE COLOUR CAPACITY

FACCS90A Spray Copper 500ml

FACCS90 Compound Copper 500g

•	 High quality grease
•	 Free from lead, zinc, nickel and silicone
•	 Contains pure micro fine copper flakes and micro fine graphite flakes
•	 Very high temperature resisting rate 1200°C
•	 Increased lubrication with added graphite
•	 Waterproof, anti-corrosion, anti-rust, anti-acid and heat resistant

ACTION CAN ZG-90 COLD ZINC GALVANISING SPRAYS

CODE TYPE COLOUR CAPACITY

FACZG90 ZG-90 Galvanised 500ml

FACZBLACK ZG-90 Black 500ml

FACZGREEN ZG-90 Green 500ml

FACZRED ZG-90 Red 500ml

FACZWHITE ZG-90 White 500ml

•	 Optimum galvanic protection 
•	 An ultra long term corrosion protection for metal components requiring a 

permanent zinc-rich mid-grey coating 
•	 Ideal for components that cannot be galvanised using a hot dip process 
•	 Excellent corrosion protection 
•	 Can be used to repair the surface of galvanised components that have 

been damaged or removed due to welding or other mechanical operations 
•	 Cathodic mechanism - scratches are re-sealed by the formation of zinc 

oxide and carbonates 
•	 Non-toxic formulation - lead and chromate free 
•	 Temperature range -30°C to 450°C

BlackGalvanised

Black

Green Red

White



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

70

GENFITT COLD ZINC GALVANISING SPRAY

CODE TYPE COLOUR CAPACITY

G19771 Zinc Spray Black 400ml

G19772 Zinc Spray Galvanised 400ml

G19773 Zinc Spray Green 400ml

G19774 Zinc Spray Red 400ml

G19775 Zinc Spray White 400ml

•	 Optimum galvanic protection 
•	 An ultra long term corrosion protection for metal components requiring a 

permanent zinc-rich mid-grey coating 
•	 Ideal for components that cannot be galvanised using a hot dip process 
•	 Excellent corrosion protection 
•	 Can be used to repair the surface of galvanised components that have 

been damaged or removed due to welding or other mechanical operations 
•	 Cathodic mechanism - scratches are re-sealed by the formation of zinc 

oxide and carbonates 
•	 Non-toxic formulation - lead and chromate free 
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to 450°C

MAXOL TARGET PENETRATION OIL 

CODE TYPE CAPACITY

G19372 All-Purpose 400ml

•	 This product is designed to free and loosen seized nuts, bolts, hinges etc 
•	 It is extremely useful in any workshop, garage or farmyard 
•	 Directions for use: spray onto the surface from a distance of 20-30cm 

     Box Qty: 12

Black Galvanised

Black

Green Red

White



71 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

BLACK ROOF GUTTER SEALANT

CODE TYPE COLOUR CAPACITY

G604 Roof / Gutter Black 310ml

•	 Roof and gutter sealant is a premium quality bitumen based sealant and 
adhesive that provides instant, permanent weather-proofing to a wide 
variety of roofing applications 

•	 Adheres to most common roofing materials such as: 
     Bitumen, asphalt, felt, metals and wood 

PROFESSIONAL SEALANT GUN

CODE TYPE COLOUR

G599 Manual Orange

•	 Sturdy skeleton gun with hexagonal rod
•	 Reinforced ring and hook end

PTFE TAPE

CODE TYPE COLOUR SIZE

G1481 P.T.F.E. White 12mm x 12m x 0.075mm

•	 Essential for use with all screw plumbing fittings, to achieve a
      water tight seal 

SILICONE SEALANT

CODE TYPE COLOUR CAPACITY

G600 General-Purpose Clear 310ml

G601 General-Purpose White 310ml

G602 General-Purpose Brown 310ml

G603 General-Purpose Black 310ml

•	 High modulus silicone sealant that adheres to most smooth and 
      non-porous materials 
•	 Contains an anti-fungal compound to prevent mould growth in areas of 

high humidity 
•	 Forms a permanently flexible rubber seal 
•	 Conforms to BS 5889(B) 



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

72

HOLTS AUTO ACCESSORIES

•	 Holts Intensive Cleaning Screen Wash is a concentrated one shot formula 
which makes up to 5l of screen wash 

•	 Its fast cleaning action keeps your windscreen clear and prevents 
dangerous sun glare 

•	 No Mixing, No Measuring, No Mess

      Box Qty: 24

HOLTS 1 SHOT SCREEN WASH

CODE CAPACITY

G19817 125ml

•	 Holts concentrated Screen Wash quickly removes the dirt that builds up 
while you drive 

•	 Contains a specially developed no-smear formula to leave your windscreen 
crystal clear 

•	 Dilute the screen wash with water to your needs, and use it in all seasons 
•	 High visibility, no streak formula Intensive cleaning
•	 Quickly removes stubborn dirt and traffic film
•	 Melts ice and can be used all year round

     Box Qty: 12

HOLTS CONCENTRATED SCREEN WASH

CODE CAPACITY

G19816 1 Litre

•	 If an engine fails to start repeatedly, it may require a starting aid like Bradex 
Easy Start 

•	 Designed for use in an emergency where the engine won’t start, which 
could be caused by a number of different ignition problems 

•	 Can be used on all engines, whether diesel, petrol or paraffin 
•	 Simply spray into the air intake for a few seconds

     Box Qty: 12

BRADEX EASY START

CODE CAPACITY

G19809 300ml



73 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Gun Gum paste provides a gas tight seal on your exhaust, permanently 
repairing small holes and leaks in silencers and exhaust systems 

•	 Gun Gum is a leading car exhaust repair paste which has been trusted by 
car lovers for decades 

•	 It creates a gas tight seal, and permanent repair is guaranteed, giving you 
peace of mind that your exhaust is working as it should 

•	 You simply press and smooth the paste over the hole or damaged area and 
leave it to dry, making it an easy DIY solution for home exhaust repairs

HOLTS GUN GUM PASTE

CODE CAPACITY

G19810 200g

•	 Holts EGR & Carb cleaner is a professional product formulated to quickly 
remove deposits caused by petrol in carburettors or exhaust gases in 
diesel engines 

•	 Performance and power is restored and emissions reduced
 
      Box Qty: 6

HOLTS EGR AND CARB CLEANER

CODE CAPACITY

G19811 500ml

•	 Holts Silicone Spray is trusted by mechanics as a professional product, but 
can be used at home for your DIY maintenance needs too 

•	 Specially formulated spray for use on rubber and plastic, for example on car 
window seals 

•	 Provides protection, lubrication and waterproofing to keep any plastic or 
rubber parts in top condition 

•	 Easy to use spray with a clear finish to reduce mess and unsightly marks 
•	 Simply spray on to ensure plastic and rubber surfaces remain problem free

      Box Qty: 6

HOLTS SILICONE SPRAY

CODE CAPACITY

G19812 500ml



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

74

HOLTS RUSTOLA RELEASE SPRAY

CODE CAPACITY

G19813 500ml

•	 Holts Release Spray is a multi-purpose lubricant that penetrates inside the 
seized parts, making them easy to remove 

•	 Simply spray on to the part and leave to work 
•	 The Release Spray will act quickly to loosen it, even if it’s rusted

      Box Qty: 6

HOLTS ELECTRICAL CONTACT CLEANER

CODE CAPACITY

G19814 500ml

•	 Holts Electrical Contact Cleaner is specially formulated to quickly remove 
oil, grease and dirt and restore electrical connectivity without causing 
damage 

•	 It is easy to use without removing any parts thanks to its ability to spray at 
all angles, including upside down 

•	 Holts Electrical Contact Cleaner has a powerful cleaning action, is quick to 
dry and to leaves no sticky or oily residue

      Box Qty: 6

•	 Holts Engine & Parts Degreaser works quickly to clean a range of metal and 
plastic surfaces, without causing damage 

•	 For cleaning engines or car parts, you need a powerful degreaser to 
remove oil, tar, grease and dirt 

•	 It even sprays upside down for difficult to reach areas such as the engine 
bay and chassis 

•	 Just spray and work into the dirt, rinse and leave to dry for professional 
results

      Box Qty: 6

HOLTS ENGINE AND PARTS DEGREASER

CODE CAPACITY

G19815 500ml



75 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

•	 Copper Paste is a no nonsense anti-seize assembly paste that eliminates 
wasted time and labour whilst preventing corrosion 

•	 Effective from -35°C to 1100°C
•	 Can be applied in thin layers on screws, bolts, exhaust manifolds, cylinder 

head bolts, spark plug thread, wheel nuts, screws and bolts of the chassis, 
braking systems (to avoid whistling of the disks), radiator assembly 
(mounts), battery terminals, all joints and sealing gaskets

     Box Qty: 12

HOLTS COPPER PASTE

CODE CAPACITY

G19818 100g

•	 Holts Brake Cleaner is a powerful cleaner and degreaser which can be used 
on a huge range of metal parts and surfaces including brakes and clutches 
to remove brake dust, pad residue, grease, dirt and oily deposits 

•	 Brake Cleaner cleans faster and with less product than competitors, giving 
you great value for your money

      Box Qty: 12

HOLTS BRAKE CLEANER

CODE CAPACITY

G19819 600ml

•	 Holts Speedflush is a cooling system cleaner that clears the radiator and 
cooling system quickly 

•	 Flushing out harmful scale and deposits will prevent overheating and extend 
the life of your vehicle 

•	 It can be used on any engine to clear out scale and debris, ready for filling 
with antifreeze/coolant

      Box Qty: 12

HOLTS SPEEDFLUSH

CODE CAPACITY

G19820 250ml

HOLTS RADWELD PLUS

CODE CAPACITY

G19821 250ml

•	 Radweld Plus is an easy to use, total cooling system leak repair 
•	 It works through your system to quickly seal leaks in Radiators, Engine 

Blocks, Cylinder Heads, Hoses, Heater Core & Water Pump Gaskets

     Box Qty: 6



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

76

GENERAL PURPOSE TAPES 

EXTRA STRONG TOUGH TAPE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G19988 Silver 48mm x 25m

G19987 Silver 50mm x 50m

MASKING TAPE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G19989 Tan 18mm x 50m

G19990 Tan 36mm x 50m

G19991 Tan 48mm x 50m

•	 This rugged, super strong, waterproof cloth tape that works when you 
need to rely on it most

•	 Extreme conditions are no problem for this tape, excellent in low 
temperatures, use in construction, cars, boats and garden projects

•	 Multi-purpose crepe paper tape for general painting, bundling and 
protection

•	 It has good, instant grab and will remove easily on most surfaces

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G19992 White 12mm x 33m

G19993 White 25mm x 33m

G19994 White 50mm x 33m

•	 Ultratape double sided general purpose tape will solve most problems, 
joining surfaces including carpets, paper, grips and plastics, except vinyl



77 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

PARCEL TAPE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G19995 Clear 19mm x 66m

G19996 Clear 25mm x 66m

G19997 Clear 48mm x 66m

G19998 Buff 48mm x 50m

HAZARD WARNING TAPE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G20000 Black / Yellow 50mm x 33m

G20001 Red / White 50mm x 33m

•	 A variety of grades, including economical, heavy duty, solvent, low-noise 
and vinyl stocked

•	 A statutory requirement for safety in the workplace 
•	 These tapes are used to warn people of dangerous areas such as low 

beams, rotating machinery and scaffolding towers

MULTI PURPOSE PROTECTION TAPE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G20002 Red 600mm x 100m

•	 Red tinted, self-adhesive film mainly used for worktop protection in 
kitchens and protection for laminate flooring

•	 A temporary film which leaves no residue

CARPET PROTECTION TAPE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G20003 Clear 600mm x 100m

•	 For full protection against dust, mud and paint
•	 This heavy duty, self-adhesive, clear film will protect carpets during 

refurbishment and maintenance contracts
•	 It can withstand high foot traffic and has extremely high puncture and tear 

resistance
•	 Best removed within 3 weeks for residue-free carpet



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

78

SUPER GLUE

•	 A general purpose cyanoacrylate instant bond adhesive, developed for the 
industrial market now sold in a convenient 5g size

CODE CAPACITY

G19999 5g

GLUES & GASKET MAKER

NUTLOCK GLUE

•	 An oil tolerant, medium strength thread locker designed for direct 
application onto ''as received parts'' where an oily film exists or where 
contamination is a problem

•	 Chemical, fuel and oil resistant       
•	 Viscosity: 1800cps
•	 Breakaway strength: 25Nm
•	 Colour: Blue       
•	 Temperature: -55 °C - +180 ° C
•	 Reference: B243

STUDLOCK GLUE

•	 A high strength thread locker designed for locking studs up to M80, ideal 
for permanent threaded assemble

•	 Suitable for use with diesel and petrol                
•	 Viscosity: 500cps
•	 Breakaway strength: 33Nm
•	 Colour: Red    
•	 Temperature: -55 °C - +180 ° C
•	 Reference: B271

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR

G13604 10ml Blue

G13605 50ml Blue

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR

G13609 10ml Red

G13796 50ml Red



79 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

HYDRAULIC SEAL GLUE

INSTANT GASKET MAKER BLACK

•	 Vital Black Pro RTV gasket maker is specially designed for dealership 
warranty requirements that ensure extended drivetrain warranty 
compliance

•	 It features fast-curing, sensor-safe, low odour, and non-corrosive 
formulation that meets performance specs of OE silicone gaskets 

•	 It forms reliable “formed-in-place” gaskets that resist cracking and 
shrinkage caused by thermal cycling. It is permanently flexible and stable 
between -80 °F to 600 °F (-62 °C to 315 °C). It is also resistant against 
automotive fluids

    
      Application: Rear valve covers, oil pans, timing covers, water pumps, 

thermostat housing, transmission pans etc.

INSTANT GASKET MAKER SF060 RED TUBE 70G

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR

G20243 70g Black

•	 Vital Red RTV is an original gasket maker formulated for high temperature 
and heavy duty applications. It forms reliable “formed-in-place” gaskets 
that resist cracking, shrinking and migration caused by thermal cycling 

•	 Ideal to replace almost any cut gasket and can be used to coat pre-cut 
gaskets to increase reliability

•	 It is permanently flexible and stable at temperatures of between -80 °F to 
650 °F (-62 °C to 343 °C). It is also highly resistant to automotive fluids

      Application: Rear main bearing cap split line, damper keyway sealing, 
differential cover, intake end seals, OHC cap, oil pan corner seals, oil pan 
gasket, side cover plate, thermostat housing, timing cover, transmission 
pan, valve cover gasket, vibration damper, water pump cover gasket and 
intake manifolds

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR

G20244 70g Red

•	 This medium strength sealant is used for hydraulic valves, threaded 
couplings, adaptors, quick disconnect parts, compression fittings and 
vibration proofing joints              

•	 Viscosity:  600 - 800cps
•	 Breakaway strength: 18Nm
•	 Colour: Brown 
•	 Temperature: -55 ° Deg C - +150 ° C
•	 Reference: B542

CODE CAPACITY COLOUR

G15900 10ml Brown



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

80

CABLE TIES

NATURAL NYLON CABLE TIE

CODE COLOUR SIZE

G20105 Clear 200 x 2.5mm

G20106 Clear 200 x 4.8mm

G20107 Clear 300 x 4.8mm

G20108 Clear 370 x 4.8mm

G20109 Clear 300 x 7.6mm

G20110 Clear 370 x 7.6mm

G20111 Clear 430 x 9mm

G20112 Clear 710 x 9mm

G20113 Clear 580 x 13mm

•	 Finish: Natural / clear 
•	 Material: Nylon

BLACK NYLON CABLE TIE

•	 Finish: Black 
•	 Material: Nylon

CODE COLOUR SIZE TYPE THICKNESS

G18969 Black 140 x 7.6mm Resealable 7.6mm

G18970 Black 300 x 8mm Resealable 8mm

G2845 Black 100 x 2.5mm - 7.6mm

G2846 Black 140 x 3.6mm - 3.6mm

G2847 Black 160 x 4.8mm - 4.8mm

G2849 Black 200 x 2.5mm - 2.5mm

G2848 Black 200 x 4.8mm - 4.8mm

G2850 Black 300 x 4.8mm - 4.8mm

G2853 Black 300 x 7.6mm - 7.6mm

G2851 Black 370 x 4.8mm - 4.8mm

G2854 Black 370 x 7.6mm - 7.6mm

G18965 Black 450 x 9mm -  9mm

G18966 Black 762 x 9mm -  9mm

G18967 Black 580 x 12.7mm - 12.7mm

www.genfitt.ie
e v e r y t h i n g   y o u   n e e d   i n   o n e   p l a c e

ORDERING
Made Simple

LOGIN
Anytime, Anywhere

ACCESS
All Your Details

Some of Our Online
Services

visit www.genfitt.ie 
t o    e x p l o r e    a l l    o u r    o n l i n e    b e n e f i t s



81 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

BLOW LAMP & TORCHES

KEMPER BLOW TORCH KIT

•	 Blow torch “TORNADO” 
•	 Traditional ignition 
•	 Base with patented safety system against cartridge unlocking 
•	 Rubber handgrip 
•	 Use standard cartridges EN 417 190g  for a life of up to 6 hours 
•	 Complete of 4 cartridges 1120S2 190g 
•	 Jet diameter: 0.25 
•	 Power: 1.54kW 
•	 Consumption: 118g/h

KEMPER GAS REFILL PACK

•	 Set of 3 pcs of Butane gas cartridge 
•	 190g piercing cartridge with safety system 
•	 Stop Gas System 
•	 Complying with EN 417
•	 Use with G19656 Gun

CODE MATERIAL POWER

G19656 Rubber Handgrip 1.54Kw

CODE TYPE

G19657 Butane Gas

www.genfitt.ie
e v e r y t h i n g   y o u   n e e d   i n   o n e   p l a c e

ORDERING
Made Simple

LOGIN
Anytime, Anywhere

ACCESS
All Your Details

Some of Our Online
Services

visit www.genfitt.ie 
t o    e x p l o r e    a l l    o u r    o n l i n e    b e n e f i t s



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

82

INDEX

Aerflow
Aerflow Tap	............................................................54
	
Action Can	
Action Can AC-90 Maintenance Spray.................68
Action Can AS-90 Welder's Multipurpose 
Fluid Anti Spatter Spray.........................................68
Action Can CG-90 Clear Grease 
Lubricant + PTFE (Food Grade H1........................68
Action Can CS-90 Copper Anti-Seize Grease.....69
Action Can WG-90 General Purpose 
White Grease + PTFE  Spray..................................69
Action Can ZG-90 Cold Zinc 
Galvanising Spray.................................................. 69
	
Air	
15kg Air Bucket Greaser....................................... 32
Air Inflating Gun Chuck.........................................58
Automatic Air Grease Gun................................... 36
Compressor Air Gun............................................. 62
PTO Air Compressor............................................. 56
PTO Twin Cylinder Air Compressor......................56
Rapid 12V Air Compressor....................................55
Recoil Air Hose...................................................... 62
	
Airmedica	
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 1 Litre.................67
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 100ml................. 66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 250ml................. 66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 5 Litre.................66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 500ml................. 64
	
Angle Grinder	
Crimped Angle Grinder Brush.............................. 21
Knotted Angle Grinder Brush............................... 21
SADU Bevel Crimped Angle Grinder Brush..........22
SADU Cup Crimped Angle Grinder Brush............21
SADU Cup Knotted Angle Grinder Brush.............22

Ark	
Ark Clear Safety Goggles......................................25
	
Asphalt	
SADU Asphalt Diamond Cutting Disc..................17
	
Bin	
Drop Down Bin...................................................... 54
	
Blow Torch	
Kemper Blow Torch Kit..........................................81
	
Brush	
Crimped Angle Grinder Brush.............................. 21
Knotted Angle Grinder Brush...............................21
SADU Bevel Crimped Angle Grinder Brush..........22
SADU Brush End Shank.........................................23
SADU Brush Tube Shank.......................................23
SADU Cup Crimped Angle Grinder Brush............21
SADU Cup Knotted Angle Grinder Brush.............22
SADU Shank Cup Steel Wire Brush......................22
SADU Wheel Brush............................................... 23
SADU Wire Steel Wheel Brush..............................23
	
Bucket	
15kg Air Bucket Greaser....................................... 32
	
Cable	
Black Welding Cable................................................7
Red Welding Cable...................................................7
	
Cable Tie	
Black Nylon Cable Tie............................................80
Natural Nylon Cable Tie........................................80

Can	
Watering Jerry Can............................................... 45
20 Litre Polyethylene Jerry Can........................... 49
Action Can AC-90 Maintenance Spray.................68
Action Can AS-90 Welder’s Multipurpose 
Fluid Anti Spatter Spray........................................ 68
Action Can CG-90 Clear Grease 
Lubricant + PTFE (Food Grade H1).......................68
Action Can CS-90 Copper Anti-Seize Grease.....69
Action Can WG-90 General Purpose 
White Grease + PTFE  Spray..................................69
Action Can ZG-90 Cold Zinc Galvanising 
Spray...................................................................... 69
Green Watering Can with Spout.......................... 46

Mcanax Jerry Can.................................................. 47
Mcanax Jerry Can Spout.......................................48
Mcanax PVC  Oil Can............................................. 50
Mcanax Red  Jerry Can.......................................... 48
Mcanax Red Jerry Can Spout................................48
Mcanax Steel Oil Can.............................................50
Plastic Petrol Can Inc. Nozzle............................... 49
Red Plastic Fuel Can...............................................49
Spare Rose for Watering Can................................47
Spare Tap for Jerry Can.........................................46
Watering Jerry Can with Tap.................................46
	
Cartridge	
Screw on A1 Cartridge.......................................... 27
A1 Cartridge.......................................................... 27
Maxol Chipping Hammer Grease Cartridge.........42
Maxol Long Life Grease R2L Cartridge.................41
P2 Cartridge...........................................................28
Screw on ABEK1 Cartridge................................... 27
	
Chain	
Maxol Chain Oil...................................................... 44
	
Chop Saw	
SADU Flat Chop Saw Blade Disc...........................15
SADU TCT Extreme Chop Saw Blade Disc...........20
	
Chuck	
Air Inflating Gun Chuck.........................................58
Hand Pump Chuck.................................................63
	
Circuit	
Circuit Board for Inverter Welder 4000 160am... 12
Circuit Board For GYS 200A..................................12
Circuit Board for Inverter Welder 4000 
160amp (models from 01/04/17+).......................12
Mcanax Inverter Welder Circuit Board.................12

Clamp	
Crocodile Earth Clamp............................................ 8
Crocodile Earth Clamp With Cable......................... 8
Heavy Duty Crocodile Earth Clamp........................8
Mcanax Earth Clamp Holder....................................9
	
Cleaner	
Hand Cleaner 1 Litre............................................. 65
Hand Cleaner 5 Litre............................................. 65
Holts Brake Cleaner...............................................75
Holts EGR and Carb Cleaner..................................73
Holts Electric Contact Cleaner..............................74
	
Compressor	
12V Twin Piston Compressor Kit..........................55
Compressor Air Gun............................................. 62
Oiler Gun for Compressor.....................................61
Portable 230V Compressor...................................57
PTO Air Compressor..............................................56
PTO Compressor Blow-Off Valve.........................57
PTO Compressor Hose Connection.....................57
PTO Twin Cylinder Air Compressor...................... 56
Rapid 12V Air Compressor....................................55
Spray Gun for Compressor....................................61

Coupler	
4-Jaw Hydraulic Coupler....................................... 39
4-Jaw Hydraulic Coupler for Two Handed 
Grease Gun............................................................39
Hook - on Button Head Grease Coupler...............40
Push - on Button Head Grease Coupler................40
Quick Release Grease Coupler..............................39
	
Coupling	
AC100 Female Coupling........................................58
PCL Female Coupling............................................ 59
PCL Male Coupling.................................................59
PCL Y-Piece Coupling............................................60
Quick Release Female Greaser Coupling.............33
Quick Release Male Greaser Coupling................. 33
	
Crocodile	
Crocodile Earth Clamp.............................................8
Crocodile Earth Clamp With Cable..........................8
Crocodile Electrode Holder......................................8
Crocodile Electrode Holder With Cable..................9
Heavy Duty Crocodile Earth Clamp........................ 8
Mcanax Jerry Can.................................................. 47
Mcanax Jerry Can Spout.......................................48
Mcanax PVC  Oil Can..............................................50

Mcanax Red  Jerry Can.......................................... 48
Mcanax Red Jerry Can Spout................................48
Mcanax Steel Oil Can.............................................50
Plastic Petrol Can Inc. Nozzle................................49
Red Plastic Fuel Can...............................................49
Spare Rose for Watering Can................................ 47
Spare Tap for Jerry Can.........................................46
Watering Jerry Can with Tap................................. 46

Cutting Discs	
DeWalt Cutting Disc..............................................14
Orange Cutting Disc..............................................15
SADU Asphalt Diamond Cutting Disc.................. 17
SADU Basic Diamond Cutting Disc...................... 16
SADU DPC Steel Cutting Disc.............................. 14
SADU Eco Stone Diamond Cutting Disc.............. 17
SADU Flat Chop Saw Blade Disc...........................15
SADU Flat Steel Cutting Disc................................14
SADU Premium Diamond Cutting Disc................16
SADU Premium Extra Thin Tile Diamond 
Cutting...................................................................17
SADU Slim-Fast Diamond Cutting Disc...............18
SADU Stone Cutting Disc..................................... 15
SADU Stone Diamond Cutting Disc..................... 16
SADU TCT Extreme Chop Saw Blade Disc...........20
	
Defenders	
Cushioned Ear Defenders..................................... 25
Eco Ear Defenders................................................. 25
Peltor Optime II Ear Defender...............................26
Peltor Optime III Ear Defender..............................26
	
Degreaser	
Mcanax Oil Cleaner & Degreaser.......................... 64
Holts Engine and Parts Degreaser........................74
	
DeWalt	
DeWalt Cutting Disc..............................................14
DeWalt Grinding Disc.............................................18
	
Diamond	
Diamond Dry Liquid Tile Drill................................ 20
SADU Asphalt Diamond Cutting Disc.................. 17
SADU Basic Diamond Cutting Disc...................... 16
SADU Eco Stone Diamond Cutting Disc.............. 17
SADU Premium Diamond Cutting Disc................16
SADU Premium Extra Thin Tile Diamond 
Cutting Disc...........................................................17
SADU Slim-Fast Diamond Cutting Disc...............18
SADU Stone Diamond Cutting Disc..................... 16

DPC	
SADU DPC Steel Cutting Disc.............................. 14
SADU DPC Steel Grinding Disc.............................18
	
Drill	
Diamond Dry Liquid Tile Drill................................ 20
	
Drop Down	
Drop Down Bin.......................................................54
	
Drum	
Polyethylene Drum Tap.........................................54
	
Dust	
Segre CN P2 Dust Mask........................................ 28
	
Ear	
Cushioned Ear Defenders.....................................25
Eco Ear Defenders.................................................25
Peltor Optime II Ear Defender...............................26
Peltor Optime III Ear Defender..............................26
Reusable Ear Plugs.................................................26
	
Fan	
Inverter Welder Replacement Fan.........................13
Mcanax Inverter Welder Fan..................................13
	
Filter	
Mcanax Round Funnel Including Filter...................52
Mcanax Funnel Filter.............................................. 53

Flap Disc	
SADU Round Edge Flap Disc.................................19
	
Flat	
SADU Flat Chop Saw Blade Disc...........................15
SADU Flat Steel Cutting Disc................................14
	



83 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
INDEX

Fluid	
Action Can AS-90 Welder’s Multipurpose 
Fluid Anti Spatter Spray..........................................68
	
Fuel	
Double Fuel Tank.................................................... 50
Red Plastic Fuel Can............................................... 49
	
Funnel	
4-Piece Funnel Set................................................. 53
Mcanax Flexible Funnel...........................................52
Mcanax Funnel Filter...............................................53
Mcanax Round Funnel............................................ 51
Mcanax Round Funnel Including Filter....................52
Mcanax Tractor Funnel........................................... 52
Metal Funnel........................................................... 53
Round Funnel with Angled Spout...........................53
	
Galvanise	
Action Can ZG-90 Cold Zinc Galvanising Spray... 69
Genfitt Cold Zinc Galvanising Spray......................70

Gas	
Kemper Gas Refill Pack...........................................81
	
Gasket	
Instant Gasket Maker Black...................................79
Instant Gasket Maker  SF060 Red Tube 70G.........79
	
Glass	
Mcanax Replacement Filter Glass for Auto 
Darkening Helmet....................................................6
Welding Helmet Inner Glass Lens............................6
Welding Helmet Outer Glass Lens..........................7
	
Gloves	
Cat 2 Red Welders Gauntlet / Glove..................... 13
Disposable Nitrile Glove........................................ 29
Extra Grip Green Glove..........................................29
Green Grip Glove....................................................29
	
Glue	
Hydraulic Seal Glue................................................ 79
Nutlock Glue...........................................................78
Studlock Glue......................................................... 78
Super Glue..............................................................78
	
Goggles	
Anti-Scratch Safety Goggles.................................24
Ark Clear Safety Goggles.......................................25
Eco Safety Goggles................................................25

Grafters	
Grafters All Trades Wipes Jumbo 300 Tub............ 65
	
Grease	
12V Cordless Battery Grease Gun 6,000 PSI........37
14.4V Cordless Grease Gun 6,000 PSI..................37
15kg Air Bucket Greaser........................................ 32
4-Jaw Hydraulic Coupler for Two Handed 
Grease Gun.............................................................39
Action Can CG-90 Clear Grease Lubricant 
+ PTFE (Food Grade H1).........................................68
Action Can CS-90 Copper Anti-Seize Grease......69
Action Can WG-90 General Purpose White 
Grease + PTFE  Spray............................................. 69
Automatic Air Grease Gun.....................................36
Bolt- on Grease Gun Holder...................................39
Grease Gun with Flexible Hose............................. 35
Gun Trigger For Auto Greaser................................36
Heavy Duty Rubber Grease Gun Hose..................38
High Pressure Grease Pump..................................30
Hook - on Button Head Grease Coupler............... 40
Low Pressure Midi Grease Pump...........................31
Maxol Chipping Hammer Grease Cartridge..........42
Maxol Lithium Complex Grease.............................42
Maxol Long Life Grease R2L Cartridge..................41
Maxol Muti-Purpose EP2 Grease...........................41
Maxol Pin & Bush Grease........................................41
Maxol Super Grease............................................... 42
Mcanax Heavy Duty Grease Gun...........................34
Mcanax Heavy Duty One  Handed 
Grease Gun	............................................................ 33
Mcanax Nylon Grease Hose.................................. 38
Mcanax One Handed Grease Gun.........................34
Mcanax Two Handed Grease Gun......................... 35
Multi Function Two Handed Grease Gun.............. 36
One Handed Grease Gun...................................... 34

Pistol Grip Grease Gun...........................................34
Professional Grease Gun.......................................35
Push - on Button Head Grease Coupler................40
Quick Release Female Greaser Coupling..............33
Quick Release Grease Coupler..............................39
Quick Release Male Greaser Coupling..................33
Rubber Grease Hose..............................................38
Steel Grease Tube..................................................38
Telescopic Push Type Grease Gun........................33
Universal Grease Gun............................................ 35
Universal Two Handed Grease Gun.......................36
Z Swivel for Automatic Greaser.............................37

Grinding	
DeWalt Grinding Disc.............................................18
SADU DPC Steel Grinding Disc............................. 18
Knotted Angle Grinder Brush................................ 21
SADU Cup Crimped Angle Grinder Brush.............21
SADU Cup Knotted Angle Grinder Brush..............22
SADU Bevel Crimped Angle Grinder Brush...........22
	
Gun	
12V Cordless Battery Grease Gun 6,000 PSI........37
14.4V Cordless Grease Gun 6,000 PSI..................37
4-Jaw Hydraulic Coupler for Two Handed 
Grease Gun.............................................................39
Air Inflating Gun Chuck..........................................58
Automatic Air Grease Gun.....................................36
Bolt- on Grease Gun Holder...................................39
Compressor Air Gun..............................................62
Grease Gun with Flexible Hose............................. 35
Gun Trigger For Auto Greaser................................36
Heavy Duty Rubber Grease Gun Hose..................38
Holts Gun Gum Paste.............................................73
Inflating Gun with Gauge.......................................58
Mcanax Heavy Duty Grease Gun...........................34
Mcanax Heavy Duty One  Handed Grease Gun....33
Mcanax One Handed Grease Gun.........................34
Mcanax Two Handed Grease Gun......................... 35
Multi Function Two Handed Grease Gun...............36
Oiler Gun for Compressor......................................61
One Handed Grease Gun.......................................34
Pistol Grip Grease Gun...........................................34
Professional Grease Gun.......................................35
Professional Sealant Gun.......................................71
Spray Gun for Compressor.................................... 61
Telescopic Push Type Grease Gun........................33
Universal Grease Gun............................................ 35
Universal Two Handed Grease Gun.......................36

Gutter	
Black Roof Gutter Sealant..................................... 71
	
GYS	
Circuit Board For GYS 200A...................................12
GYS 160A Inverter Welder........................................4
GYS 200A Inverter Welder........................................5
	
Hand 	
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 1 Litre..................67
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 100ml.................. 66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 250ml.................. 66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 5 Litre..................66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 500ml.................. 64
Hand Cleaner 1 Litre..............................................65
Hand Cleaner 5 Litre.............................................. 65
	
Helmet	
Mcanax Auto Darkening Welding Helmet...............6
Mcanax Replacement Filter Glass for Auto 
Darkening Helmet....................................................6
Mcanax Welding Helmet Clear Lens........................6
Welding Helmet Inner Glass Lens............................6
Welding Helmet Outer Glass Lens..........................7

Holder	
Bolt- on Grease Gun Holder...................................39
Crocodile Electrode Holder......................................8
Crocodile Electrode Holder With Cable...................9
Mcanax Earth Clamp Holder.....................................9
Mcanax Electrode Holder.........................................9

Holts	
Bradex Easy Start...................................................72
Holts 1 Shot Screen Wash.....................................72
Holts Brake Cleaner................................................75
Holts Concentrated Screen wash.........................72
Holts Copper Paste................................................75
Holts EGR and Carb Cleaner..................................73

Holts Electric Contact Cleaner..............................74
Holts Engine and Parts Degreaser.........................74
Holts Gun Gum Paste.............................................73
Holts Radweld Plus.................................................75
Holts Rustola Release Spray.................................. 74
Holts Silicone Spray................................................73
Holts Speedflush....................................................75

Hose	
Foot Pump Hose.....................................................63
Grease Gun with Flexible Hose..............................35
Hand Pump Hose....................................................62
Heavy Duty Rubber Grease Gun Hose..................38
Mcanax Nylon Grease Hose...................................38
PTO Compressor Hose Connection..................... 57
Recoil Air Hose........................................................62
Rubber Grease Hose..............................................38
	
Hosetail	
PCL Double Hosetail..............................................60
PCL Hosetail Probe................................................ 61
PCL Male Hosetail.................................................. 60
	
Inflator	
Air Inflating Gun Chuck..........................................58
Inflating Gun with Gauge....................................... 58
PCL Professional Heavy Duty Tyre Inflator 
with Gauge..............................................................58
	
Jerry	
20 Litre Polyethylene Jerry Can............................49
Mcanax Jerry Can...................................................47
Mcanax Jerry Can Spout........................................48
Mcanax Red  Jerry Can...........................................48
Mcanax Red Jerry Can Spout.................................48
Spare Tap for Jerry Can..........................................46
Watering Jerry Can................................................ 45
Watering Jerry Can with Tap..................................46

Jug	
Mcanax Oil Jug with Spout.....................................51
	
Kemper	
Kemper Blow Torch Kit...........................................81
Kemper Gas Refill Pack...........................................81
	
Lawnmower	
Maxol Lawnmower  Oil 500ml................................44
Maxol Lawnmower  Oil  1 Litre...............................44
	
Lens	
Mcanax Welding Helmet Clear Lens........................6
Welding Helmet Inner Glass Lens............................6
Welding Helmet Outer Glass Lens.......................... 7
	
Lubricant	
Action Can CG-90 Clear Grease 
Lubricant + PTFE (Food Grade H1)........................ 68
	
Magnet	
Welding Magnet Positioner....................................10
	
Mask	
Cup Face Mask........................................................28
Respirator Mask......................................................27
Screw on Respirator Mask..................................... 26
Segre CN P2 Dust Mask......................................... 28

Maxol	
Maxol Chain Oil .......................................................44
Maxol Chipping Hammer Grease Cartridge..........42
Maxol Lawnmower  Oil  1 Litre...............................44
Maxol Lawnmower  Oil 500ml................................44
Maxol Lithium Complex Grease.............................42
Maxol Long Life Grease R2L Cartridge..................41
Maxol Muti-Purpose EP2 Grease ..........................41
Maxol Pin & Bush Grease........................................41
Maxol Super Grease............................................... 42
Maxol Target Penetration Oil.................................70
Maxol Twostroke Oil 1 Litre....................................43
Maxol Twostroke Oil 100ml....................................43
Maxol Twostroke Oil 500ml....................................43

Mcanax	
Mcanax Auto Darkening Welding Helmet............... 6
Mcanax Earth Clamp Holder.....................................9
Mcanax Electrode Holder.........................................9
Mcanax Flexible Funnel...........................................52



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

84

INDEX

Mcanax Funnel Filter..............................................53
Mcanax Heavy Duty Grease Gun..........................34
Mcanax Heavy Duty One  Handed Grease Gun...33
Mcanax Inverter Welder Circuit Board.................12
Mcanax Inverter Welder Fan.................................13
Mcanax Inverter Welder MIG MMA And Lift Tig.....3
Mcanax Inverter Welder MMA And Lift Tig............2
Mcanax Jerry Can..................................................47
Mcanax Jerry Can Spout.......................................48
Mcanax Nylon Grease Hose..................................38
Mcanax Oil Cleaner & Degreaser..........................62
Mcanax Oil Jug with Spout................................... 51
Mcanax One Handed Grease Gun........................34
Mcanax PVC  Oil Can.............................................50
Mcanax Red  Jerry Can..........................................48
Mcanax Red Jerry Can Spout................................48
Mcanax Replacement Filter Glass for Auto
Darkening Helmet...................................................6
Mcanax Round Funnel........................................... 51
Mcanax Steel Oil Can............................................ 50
Mcanax Tractor Funnel..........................................52
Mcanax Two Handed Grease Gun........................ 35
Mcanax Welding Helmet Clear Lens.......................6
Mcanax Welding Tips............................................ 10
Mcanax Round Funnel Including Filter...................52

MOP Disc	
SADU Premium MOP Disc....................................19
SADU Standard MOP Disc....................................19
	
Nitrile	
Disposable Nitrile Glove....................................... 29
	
Oil	
Maxol Chain Oil ..................................................... 44
Maxol Lawnmower  Oil  1 Litre..............................44
Maxol Lawnmower  Oil 500ml...............................44
Maxol Target Penetration Oil................................70
Maxol Twostroke Oil 1 Litre.................................. 43
Maxol Twostroke Oil 100ml...................................43
Maxol Twostroke Oil 500ml...................................43
Mcanax Oil Jug with Spout....................................51
Mcanax PVC  Oil Can.............................................50
Mcanax Steel Oil Can............................................ 50
Oiler Gun for Compressor.....................................61
	
Paste	
Holts Copper Paste...............................................75
Holts Gun Gum Paste............................................73
	
Peltor	
Peltor Optime II Ear Defender...............................26
Peltor Optime III Ear Defender..............................26
	
Petrol	
Plastic Petrol Can Inc. Nozzle............................... 49
	
Pistol	
Pistol Grip Grease Gun..........................................34
	
Piston	
12V Twin Piston Compressor Kit..........................55
	
Plugs	
Reusable Ear Plugs................................................ 26
	
Positioner	
Welding Magnet Positioner...................................10

Pressol	
4-Piece Funnel Set................................................ 53
20 Litre Polyethylene Jerry Can........................... 49
Double Fuel Tank................................................... 50
Grease Gun with Flexible Hose.............................35
Metal Funnel.......................................................... 53
One Handed Grease Gun......................................34
Plastic Petrol Can Inc. Nozzle............................... 49
Pistol Grip Grease Gun..........................................34
Professional Grease Gun......................................35
Universal Grease Gun........................................... 35
Universal Two Handed Grease Gun......................36
Round Funnel with Angled Spout..........................53

Pressure	
Pressure Sprayers................................................. 51

Probe	
AC100 Female Probe.............................................59
AC100 Male Probe................................................. 59
PCL Female Probe................................................. 61
PCL Hosetail Probe................................................61
PCL Male Probe......................................................60

PTO	
PTO Air Compressor..............................................56
PTO Compressor Blow-Off Valve.........................57
PTO Compressor Hose Connection.....................57
PTO Twin Cylinder Air Compressor.......................56
	
Pump	
Double Foot Pump ................................................ 63
Foot Pump Hose.................................................... 63
Hand Pump.............................................................62
Hand Pump Chuck................................................. 63
Hand Pump Hose...................................................62
High Pressure Grease Pump.................................30
Low Pressure Midi Grease Pump.......................... 31
Single Foot Pump...................................................63
	
PVC	
Mcanax PVC  Oil Can............................................. 50
	
Respirator	
CN P1 Segre Respirator.........................................28
Respirator Mask.....................................................27
Screw on Respirator Mask.....................................27
	
Rod	
Welding Rod...........................................................10
	
Rose	
Spare Rose for Watering Can................................47

SADU	
SADU Asphalt Diamond Cutting Disc.................. 17
SADU Basic Diamond Cutting Disc...................... 16
SADU Bevel Crimped Angle Grinder Brush..........22
SADU Brush End Shank.........................................23
SADU Brush Tube Shank .......................................23
SADU Cup Crimped Angle Grinder Brush ............22
SADU Cup Knotted Angle Grinder Brush.............22
SADU DPC Steel Cutting Disc.............................. 14
SADU DPC Steel Grinding Disc.............................18
SADU Eco Stone Diamond Cutting Disc.............. 17
SADU Flat Chop Saw Blade Disc...........................15
SADU Flat Steel Cutting Disc................................14
SADU Premium Diamond Cutting Disc................16
SADU Premium Extra Thin Tile Diamond 
Cutting  Disc.......................................................... 17
SADU Premium MOP Disc.....................................19
SADU Round Edge Flap Disc................................. 19
SADU Shank Cup Steel Wire Brush.......................22
SADU Slim-Fast Diamond Cutting Disc............... 18
SADU Standard MOP Disc.....................................19
SADU Stone Cutting Disc..................................... 15
SADU Stone Diamond Cutting Disc..................... 16
SADU TCT Extreme Chop Saw Blade Disc...........20
SADU Universal Carbide Wood Blade...................20
SADU Wheel Brush................................................23
SADU Wire Steel Wheel Brush.............................. 23

Safety	
Anti-Scratch Safety Goggles................................24
Ark Clear Safety Goggles......................................25
Eco Safety Goggles............................................... 25
Mesh Safety Visor..................................................22
Polycarbonate Safety Visor...................................22
	
Sanitiser	
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 1 Litre..................67
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 100ml..................66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 250ml..................66
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 5 Litre..................67
Airmedica Hand Sanitiser 70% 500ml..................66
	
Screen	
Holts 1 Shot Screen Wash.....................................72
Holts Concentrated Screen Wash........................72
Visor Screen...........................................................23

Sealant	
Black Roof Gutter Sealant...................................71
Professional Sealant Gun....................................71
Silicone Sealant...................................................71
	
Segre	
CN P1 Segre Respirator...................................... 28
Segre CN P2 Dust Mask......................................28
	
Shank	
SADU Shank Cup Steel Wire Brush.................... 22
SADU Brush End Shank.......................................23
SADU Brush Tube Shank .................................... 23
	
Silicone	
Holts Silicone Spray.............................................73
Silicone Sealant...................................................71
	
Spout	
Green Watering Can with Spout.........................46
Mcanax Jerry Can Spout.....................................48
Mcanax Oil Jug with Spout..................................51
Mcanax Red Jerry Can Spout..............................48
Round Funnel with Angled Spout........................53
	
Spray	
Action Can AC-90 Maintenance Spray...............68
Action Can AS-90 Welder’s Multipurpose 
Fluid Anti Spatter Spray.......................................68
Action Can WG-90 General Purpose White
 Grease + PTFE  Spray..........................................69
Action Can ZG-90 Cold Zinc Galvanising 
Spray.................................................................... 69
Genfitt Cold Zinc Galvanising Spray...................70
Holts Rustola Release Spray...............................74
Holts Silicone Spray.............................................73
Spray Gun for Compressor.................................61
	
Sprayer	
Pressure Sprayers...............................................51
Trigger Sprayers..................................................47
	
Steel	
Mcanax Steel Oil Can..........................................50
SADU DPC Steel Cutting Disc............................14
SADU DPC Steel Grinding Disc..........................18
SADU Flat Steel Cutting Disc.............................14
SADU Shank Cup Steel Wire Brush....................22
SADU Wire Steel Wheel Brush............................23
Solid Mild Steel Welding Wire 15kg Spool..........11
Solid Mild Steel Welding Wire 5kg Spool............11
Steel Grease Tube...............................................38

Stone	
SADU Eco Stone Diamond Cutting Disc............17
SADU Stone Cutting Disc...................................15
SADU Stone Diamond Cutting Disc...................16
	
Swivel	
Z Swivel for Automatic Greaser......................... 37
	
Tap	
Aerflow Tap	54
Polyethylene Water Tank with Tap......................45
Polyethylene Drum Tap.......................................54
Spare Tap for Jerry Can.......................................46
Watering Jerry Can with Tap...............................46
	
Tape	
Carpet Protection Tape...................................... 77
Double Sided Tape..............................................76
Extra Strong Tough Tape.................................... 76
Hazard Warning Tape..........................................77
Masking Tape.......................................................76
Multi Purpose Protection Tape...........................77
Parcel Tape...........................................................77
PTFE Tape............................................................71
	
Tank	
Double Fuel Tank.................................................50
Polyethylene Water Tank with Tap......................45

Telescopic	
Telescopic Push Type Grease Gun.....................33



85 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
INDEX

Tips	
Mcanax Welding Tips.............................................10
Tweco Welding Tip...................................................9
	
Trigger	
Gun Trigger For Auto Greaser............................... 36
Trigger Sprayers.....................................................47
	
Tube	
Steel Grease Tube..................................................38
SADU Brush Tube Shank........................................23
	
Twostroke	
Maxol Twostroke Oil 100ml...................................43
Maxol Twostroke Oil 500ml................................... 43
Maxol Twostroke Oil 1 Litre...................................43
	
Valve	
PTO Compressor Blow-Off Valve.........................57
	
Visor	
Mesh Safety Visor.................................................. 24
Polycarbonate Safety Visor...................................24
Visor Screen...........................................................24
	
Water	
Green Watering Can with Spout........................... 46
Polyethlene Water Tank with Tap.......................... 45
Spare Rose for Watering Can................................ 47
Watering Jerry Can................................................45
Watering Jerry Can with Tap................................. 46

Welding	
Action Can AS-90 Welder’s Multipurpose 
Fluid Anti Spatter Spray.........................................68
Black Welding Cable................................................ 7
Cat 2 Red Welders Gauntlet / Glove.....................13
Circuit Board for Inverter Welder 4000 
160amp.................................................................. 12
Circuit Board for Inverter Welder 4000 
160amp (models from 01/04/17+).......................12
Fluxcored Gasless Welding Wire...........................11
GYS 160A Inverter Welder.......................................4
GYS 200A Inverter Welder.......................................5
Inverter Welder Replacement Fan........................ 13
Mcanax Auto Darkening Welding Helmet.............. 6
Mcanax Inverter Welder Circuit Board................. 12
Mcanax Inverter Welder Fan..................................13
McanaxX Inverter Welder MIG MMA And 
Lift Tig......................................................................3
Mcanax Inverter Welder MMA And Lift Tig.............2
Mcanax Welding Helmet Clear Lens.......................6
Mcanax Welding Tips.............................................10
Red Welding Cable...................................................7
Solid Mild Steel Welding Wire 15kg Spool.............11
Solid Mild Steel Welding Wire 5kg Spool...............11
Tweco Welding Tip...................................................9
Welding Helmet Inner Glass Lens...........................6
Welding Helmet Outer Glass Lens..........................7
Welding Magnet Positioner................................... 10
Welding Rod...........................................................10

Wipes	
Grafters All Trades Wipes Jumbo 300 Tub............65
	
	
Wire	
Fluxcored Gasless Welding Wire...........................11
SADU Shank Cup Steel Wire Brush.......................22
Sadu Wire Steel Wheel Brush................................23
Solid Mild Steel Welding Wire 15kg Spool.............11
Solid Mild Steel Welding Wire 5kg Spool...............11
	
Wood Blade	
SADU Universal Carbide Wood Blade...................20



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

86

ITEM CODE INDEX

D

DWDT42220-XJ..........................18
DWDT42240-XJ..........................14
DWDT42610-XJ..........................14

F

FAC905.........................................68
FAC905T.......................................68
FACAS90......................................68
FACCG90..................................... 68
FACCS90......................................69
FACCS90A................................... 69
FACWG90.................................... 69
FACZBLACK................................ 69
FACZG90..................................... 69
FACZGREEN................................69
FACZRED.....................................69
FACZWHITE................................ 69

G

G219AB........................................60
G599.............................................71
G600.............................................71
G601............................................ 71
G602............................................71
G603............................................ 71
G604............................................71
G1390..........................................35
G1392..........................................35
G1392B........................................35
G1393..........................................41
G1395..........................................39
G1396.......................................... 40
G1396A........................................40
G1399A........................................38
G1400A........................................38
G1401..........................................38
G1401B........................................38
G1406..........................................53
G1415..........................................30
G1416.......................................... 31
G1417..........................................32
G1418..........................................36
G1419..........................................34
G1425..........................................53
G1461.......................................... 41
G1476..........................................33
G1481...........................................71
G1576.......................................... 62
G1577.......................................... 62
G1578.......................................... 63
G1580.......................................... 63
G1581........................................ ..63
G1582.......................................... 63
G1647..........................................65
G1647A........................................65
G1757C........................................24
G1762.......................................... 28
G1766..........................................10
G1767..........................................10
G1768..........................................10
G1769..........................................10
G1770..........................................10
G1771..........................................10
G1772..........................................10
G1774..........................................11
G1775..........................................11
G1776..........................................11
G1778............................................8
G1788............................................8
G1788A......................................... 8
G1790............................................7
G1791............................................7
G1792............................................7

G1805A........................................15
G1806.......................................... 21
G1806A........................................21
G1816..........................................10
G1906.......................................... 56
G1928.......................................... 61
G1929.......................................... 61
G1930.......................................... 62
G1931.......................................... 58
G1932.......................................... 62
G1933.......................................... 58
G1940.......................................... 58
G1962.......................................... 57
G1963.......................................... 57
G2142.......................................... 59
G2143.......................................... 59
G2144.......................................... 59
G2145.......................................... 59
G2146.......................................... 59
G2147.......................................... 60
G2147A........................................61
G2187.......................................... 60
G2188.......................................... 60
G2189.......................................... 60
G2190.......................................... 60
G2191.......................................... 60
G2192.......................................... 60
G2192A........................................60
G2845.......................................... 80
G2846.......................................... 80
G2847.......................................... 80
G2848.......................................... 80
G2849.......................................... 80
G2850.......................................... 80
G2851.......................................... 80
G2853.......................................... 80
G2854.......................................... 80
G12630.......................................... 9
G12693.......................................... 7
G12694.......................................... 7
G12695.......................................... 7
G12748........................................ 58
G12749........................................ 59
G12750........................................ 60
G12751........................................ 59
G12752........................................ 61
G12754........................................ 60
G12755........................................ 60
G13292........................................ 36
G13604........................................ 78
G13605........................................ 78
G13609........................................ 78
G13736........................................ 10
G13765........................................ 33
G13766........................................ 33
G13796........................................ 78
G13920........................................ 21
G13921........................................ 21
G15267........................................ 61
G15268........................................ 61
G15269........................................ 60
G15284........................................ 61
G15898........................................ 37
G15900........................................ 79
G16216........................................ 29
G16383........................................ 49
G16384........................................ 49
G16385........................................ 49
G16654........................................ 26
G16655........................................ 28
G16693........................................ 41
G16694........................................ 41
G16695........................................ 41
G16696........................................ 42
G16697........................................ 42
G16838........................................ 28

G16839........................................ 29
G16841........................................ 25
G16843........................................ 13
G16847........................................ 29
G16916........................................ 29
G17072........................................ 56
G17076........................................ 45
G17077........................................ 45
G17078........................................ 50
G17080........................................ 53
G17257........................................ 54
G17405........................................ 41
G17406........................................ 41
G17436........................................ 49
G17549........................................ 45
G17550........................................ 45
G17584........................................ 55
G17628........................................ 55
G17641.......................................... 4
G17680........................................ 36
G17784........................................ 39
G17851........................................ 12
G17908........................................ 34
G18129.......................................... 5
G18130.......................................... 7
G18131.......................................... 6
G18143........................................ 13
G18318.......................................... 8
G18319.......................................... 8
G18320........................................ 12
G18321........................................ 13
G18322.......................................... 8
G18323.......................................... 9
G18517........................................ 41
G18555........................................ 11
G18556........................................ 11
G18557........................................ 11
G18558........................................ 11
G18559........................................ 11
G18647........................................ 57
G18691........................................ 54
G18693........................................ 54
G18694........................................ 51
G18695........................................ 51
G18696........................................ 36
G18697........................................ 39
G18698........................................ 39
G18699........................................ 37
G18701........................................ 37
G18965........................................ 80
G18966........................................ 80
G18967........................................ 80
G18969........................................ 80
G18970........................................ 80
G19021........................................ 12
G19135........................................ 39
G19351........................................ 39
G19365........................................ 43
G19366........................................ 43
G19367........................................ 43
G19368........................................ 44
G19369........................................ 44
G19370........................................ 44
G19371........................................ 44
G19372........................................ 70
G19373........................................ 42
G19656........................................ 81
G19657........................................ 81
G19674........................................ 14
G19675........................................ 14
G19676........................................ 14
G19677........................................ 14
G19678........................................ 14
G19679........................................ 18
G19680........................................ 18
G19681........................................ 19



87 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
ITEM CODE INDEX

G19682........................................ 19
G19683........................................ 19
G19684........................................ 19
G19685........................................ 19
G19686........................................ 19
G19687........................................ 19
G19688........................................ 20
G19689........................................ 20
G19690........................................ 20
G19691........................................ 16
G19692........................................ 17
G19693........................................ 17
G19694........................................ 16
G19695........................................ 16
G19696........................................ 16
G19697........................................ 17
G19698 ....................................... 16
G19699........................................ 18
G19700........................................ 21
G19701........................................ 21
G19702........................................ 21
G19703........................................ 21
G19704........................................ 22
G19705........................................ 22
G19706........................................ 22
G19707........................................ 22
G19708........................................ 22
G19709........................................ 23
G19710........................................ 23
G19711........................................ 22
G19712........................................ 22
G19713........................................ 23
G19714 ........................................ 23
G19715........................................ 23
G19716........................................ 23
G19717........................................ 23
G19718........................................ 23
G19719........................................ 23
G19720........................................ 23
G19771........................................ 70
G19772........................................ 70
G19773........................................ 70
G19774........................................ 70
G19775........................................ 70
G19809........................................ 72
G19810........................................ 73
G19811........................................ 73
G19812........................................ 73
G19813........................................ 74
G19814........................................ 74
G19815........................................ 74
G19816........................................ 72
G19817........................................ 72
G19818........................................ 75
G19819........................................ 75
G19820........................................ 75
G19821........................................ 75
G19864........................................ 20
G19865........................................ 20
G19866........................................ 20
G19867........................................ 20
G19884........................................ 15
G19885........................................ 15
G19892........................................ 26
G19902........................................ 24
G19903........................................ 24
G19904........................................ 25
G19905........................................ 25
G19906........................................ 25
G19907........................................ 24
G19908........................................ 26
G19912........................................ 26
G19913........................................ 27
G19914........................................ 27
G19915........................................ 27
G19916........................................ 27

G19917........................................ 28
G19918........................................ 66
G19919........................................ 66
G19920........................................ 66
G19921........................................ 67
G19922........................................ 67
G19966........................................ 65
G19974........................................ 46
G19975........................................ 46
G19976........................................ 46
G19977........................................ 49
G19978........................................ 49
G19979........................................ 49
G19981........................................ 45
G19982........................................ 45
G19983........................................ 46
G19984........................................ 46
G19985........................................ 47
G19986........................................ 46
G19987........................................ 76
G19988........................................ 76
G19989........................................ 76
G19990........................................ 76
G19991........................................ 76
G19992........................................ 76
G19993........................................ 76
G19994........................................ 76
G19995........................................ 77
G19996........................................ 77
G19997........................................ 77
G19998........................................ 77
G19999........................................ 78
G20000........................................ 77
G20001........................................ 77
G20002........................................ 77
G20003........................................ 77
G20066........................................ 20
G20067........................................ 15
G20105........................................ 80
G20106........................................ 80
G20107........................................ 80
G20108........................................ 80
G20109........................................ 80
G20110........................................ 80
G20111........................................ 80
G20112........................................ 80
G20113........................................ 80
G20124........................................ 47
G20125........................................ 47
G20243........................................ 79
G20244........................................ 79

M

MX0804001..................................34
MX0804029..................................35
MX0804031..................................33
MX0804032..................................34
MX0804035..................................38
MX0804036..................................38
MX0804037..................................38
MX0804038..................................38
MX0804110..................................50
MX0804120..................................50
MX0804121..................................50
MX0804122..................................50
MX0804123..................................50
MX0804140..................................51
MX0804142..................................51
MX0804144..................................51
MX0804146..................................51
MX0804172..................................51
MX0804174..................................52
MX0804176..................................52
MX0804178..................................52
MX0804190..................................52

MX0804192..................................53
MX1650015..................................48
MX1650016..................................48
MX1650022..................................47
MX1650026..................................47
MX1650028..................................47
MX1650030..................................48
MX1650031..................................48
MX1650032..................................48
MX1650033..................................48
MX3100001..................................64
MX3100002..................................64
MX3100003..................................64
MX4100004.................................... 7
MX4100007.................................... 2
MX4100008.................................... 2
MX4100016.................................... 6
MX4100017.................................... 6
MX4100021.................................... 9
MX4100022.................................... 9
MX4100023..................................13
MX4100024..................................12
MX4100025..................................12
MX4100026.................................... 6
MX4100036..................................10
MX4100037..................................10
MX4100038..................................10



CATALOGUE 2022
W

O
R

K
S

H
O

P
 S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

www.genfitt.ie

88



89 

CATALOGUE 2022

www.genfitt.ie

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

GENERATIONS OF KNOWLEDGE
AT YOUR SERVICE

Genfitt Mayo Ltd.
Knock Road

Kiltimagh
Co. Mayo
F12 K732

Ireland

info@genfitt.ie

+353 (0) 94 - 938 1377

www.genfitt.ie


